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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Pete Gilman            M3034        1/102       34:03     1:11:59     1:51:20       33:14     2:24:33    5:31     2:24:33
2     Sammy Malakwen         M3034        2/102       35:23     1:15:18     1:53:25       32:07     2:25:32    5:33     2:25:31
3     Geoffrey Kiprotich                    0/0       35:23     1:15:17     1:53:24       33:30     2:26:54    5:37     2:26:53
4     Ezekial Ruto           M3539        1/117       35:23     1:15:18     1:53:59       34:22     2:28:21    5:40     2:28:20
5     John Njoroge           M2024         1/61       35:24     1:15:19     1:53:25       35:34     2:28:59    5:41     2:28:59
6     Kelly Mortenson        M3539        2/117       34:41     1:14:06     1:53:33       37:25     2:30:58    5:46     2:30:58
7     Matt McCurdy           M3034        3/102       36:32     1:17:22     1:56:01       35:24     2:31:24    5:47     2:31:24
8     Thomas Tisell          M4044        1/132       37:47     1:19:43     2:02:05       37:48     2:39:54    6:06     2:39:52
9     Casey Miller           M3034        4/102       38:01     1:19:48     2:02:14       38:52     2:41:05    6:09     2:41:05
10    Greg Desautel          M4044        2/132       37:35     1:19:47     2:03:32       39:40     2:43:13    6:14     2:43:12
11    Stephen Benson         M4044        3/132       37:09     1:19:30     2:02:30       41:17     2:43:46    6:15     2:43:46
12    Clyde Van Caeyzeele    M5054         1/83       38:26     1:22:14     2:08:06       39:38     2:47:43    6:24     2:47:43
13    Keith Wilson           M2024         2/61       40:12     1:24:35     2:08:46       40:38     2:49:28    6:28     2:49:23
14    Stephen Hibbs          M3539        3/117       39:58     1:25:03     2:10:12       40:35     2:50:51    6:31     2:50:47
15    Mel Hoffman            M4549        1/116       38:19     1:21:05     2:06:08       44:42     2:50:50    6:31     2:50:50
16    Ed Hughes              M4549        2/116       39:59     1:25:48     2:11:25       40:06     2:51:31    6:33     2:51:31
17    Jordan Hanlon          M2529         1/78       39:41     1:25:09     2:10:49       41:46     2:52:37    6:35     2:52:34
18    Nicole Cueno           F2529         1/92       40:11     1:25:50     2:11:24       41:51     2:53:17    6:37     2:53:15
19    Jedd Danielson         M2529         2/78       41:49     1:28:00     2:13:05       40:55     2:54:03    6:39     2:54:00
20    Myron Peto             M3539        4/117       40:48     1:26:37     2:12:52       42:10     2:55:09    6:41     2:55:01
21    Peter Maves            M2529         3/78       40:18     1:25:19     2:12:47       44:19     2:57:11    6:46     2:57:06
22    Nichole Porath         F2529         2/92       42:36     1:29:40     2:16:46       41:26     2:58:15    6:48     2:58:11
23    Michael Waldera        M4549        3/116       40:58     1:27:48     2:14:05       44:16     2:58:23    6:49     2:58:21
24    Alan Hopkins           M4549        4/116       41:00     1:27:58     2:14:39       44:02     2:58:42    6:49     2:58:41
25    Alex Hasek             M2024         3/61       41:59     1:27:32     2:13:26       45:17     2:59:33    6:49     2:58:42
26    James Kennedy          M4044        4/132       41:13     1:28:11     2:15:38       43:36     2:59:15    6:51     2:59:14
27    Tracy Thelen           F2529         3/92       42:14     1:29:01     2:15:47       43:32     2:59:20    6:51     2:59:18
28    Tanner Goldade         M1519         1/18       42:04     1:29:06     2:15:46       43:47     2:59:50    6:51     2:59:33
29    Shawn Dekeyser         M4044        5/132       41:34     1:28:08     2:15:34       44:25     3:00:04    6:52     2:59:58
30    Jenny Wilcox           F3034         1/68       42:36     1:29:39     2:16:45       44:08     3:00:57    6:54     3:00:53
31    Brandon Heebink        M2024         4/61       39:03     1:23:19     2:09:55       51:46     3:01:42    6:56     3:01:40
32    Dan Kasper             M5054         2/83       40:59     1:27:58     2:16:24       46:22     3:02:59    6:59     3:02:45
33    Joe Meronk             M3539        5/117       43:40     1:31:33     2:18:18       45:14     3:03:36    7:00     3:03:31
34    Tom Smith              M4044        6/132       43:03     1:29:58     2:16:48       47:22     3:04:12    7:02     3:04:09
35    Chaun Cox              M3539        6/117       42:48     1:29:43     2:17:55       46:21     3:04:35    7:02     3:04:16
36    Gerad Mead             M2529         4/78       39:17     1:23:33     2:13:32       50:46     3:04:33    7:02     3:04:17
37    Mark Sailer            M4044        7/132       44:03     1:32:27     2:21:17       44:12     3:05:33    7:05     3:05:28
38    Kevin Pilarski         M4044        8/132       42:58     1:29:53     2:18:27       47:27     3:06:02    7:06     3:05:54
39    Joseph Kallenbach      M2024         5/61       47:39     1:35:31     2:22:56       42:58     3:08:42    7:06     3:05:54
40    Brian Zastoupil        M4044        9/132       44:03     1:32:28     2:21:16       45:26     3:06:47    7:08     3:06:42
41    Nicholas Grundman      M2529         5/78       44:51     1:33:19     2:22:21       44:49     3:07:34    7:09     3:07:10
42    Troy Ivesdal           M3539        7/117       43:02     1:29:58     2:18:27       48:51     3:07:20    7:09     3:07:17
43    Amy Botnen             F2024         1/51       43:40     1:32:42     2:22:32       45:46     3:08:22    7:11     3:08:18
44    Kelly Ecklund          M4044       10/132       40:46     1:28:27     2:18:20       50:10     3:09:16    7:12     3:08:29
45    Michael Kalinoski      M1519         2/18       40:56     1:26:38     2:14:30       54:15     3:08:50    7:12     3:08:44
46    Michael Olivier        M2529         6/78       45:18     1:33:47     2:23:46       45:02     3:10:05    7:13     3:08:48
47    Soeren Ulrik Soender   M3034        5/102       43:50     1:33:34     2:24:00       45:00     3:10:09    7:13     3:09:00
48    Kara Arzamendia        F3034         2/68       42:38     1:30:22     2:20:46       48:17     3:09:05    7:13     3:09:02
49    Bruce Bair             M4044       11/132       42:32     1:29:38     2:18:08       51:01     3:09:13    7:13     3:09:08
50    Andy Pezalla           M2529         7/78       44:07     1:32:42     2:22:03       47:08     3:09:32    7:13     3:09:10
51    Donna Philippot        F4044         1/70       42:14     1:30:46     2:21:26       48:01     3:09:38    7:14     3:09:26
52    Andrew Mettke          M2529         8/78       44:59     1:33:53     2:24:15       45:23     3:10:28    7:14     3:09:38
53    Rob Strange            M3034        6/102       44:47     1:34:30     2:24:54       44:50     3:09:56    7:15     3:09:43
54    Tom Woo                M5054         3/83       43:14     1:33:38     2:24:59       44:47     3:09:51    7:15     3:09:45
55    Bill Sevold            M4044       12/132       44:02     1:32:19     2:21:08       48:41     3:10:03    7:15     3:09:49
56    Brian Voeller          M2529         9/78       44:21     1:34:14     2:24:38       45:15     3:10:21    7:15     3:09:52
57    Matthew Stacey         M3034        7/102       43:46     1:33:43     2:24:19       45:35     3:10:08    7:15     3:09:54
58    Brandon Landin         M3034        8/102       44:50     1:33:18     2:22:22       47:35     3:10:21    7:15     3:09:56
59    Dane Rauschenberg      M3034        9/102       44:37     1:34:30     2:24:52       45:09     3:10:13    7:15     3:10:01
60    Scott Bosch            M3034       10/102       44:42     1:34:34     2:25:01       45:03     3:10:12    7:15     3:10:03
61    Michael Anderson       M4044       13/132       42:33     1:30:15     2:20:36       49:35     3:10:17    7:16     3:10:11
62    Clarice Esslinger      F4044         2/70       43:44     1:33:47     2:24:40       45:38     3:10:19    7:16     3:10:18
63    Ben Bruce              M2529        10/78       43:21     1:30:32     2:19:14       51:09     3:10:36    7:16     3:10:23
64    Pj Eichten             M3034       11/102       44:55     1:33:50     2:24:14       46:19     3:10:36    7:17     3:10:32
65    Josepha Danz           F2024         2/51       43:12     1:31:32     2:20:37       50:00     3:11:44    7:17     3:10:37
66    Glen Middendorf        M3539        8/117       44:35     1:34:28     2:24:51       45:55     3:11:01    7:17     3:10:45
67    Dale Heinen            M5054         4/83       43:02     1:31:48     2:22:39       48:10     3:10:54    7:17     3:10:49
68    Darius Konotopetz      M2024         6/61       44:37     1:34:31     2:24:55       45:56     3:11:03    7:17     3:10:50
69    Nicholas Bach          M4044       14/132       44:03     1:32:57     2:22:57       49:11     3:12:25    7:20     3:12:07
70    Tim Blue               M4044       15/132       44:51     1:35:20     2:25:38       46:40     3:12:33    7:21     3:12:18
71    Kris Huff              F4549         1/60       44:40     1:34:37     2:25:05       47:27     3:12:37    7:21     3:12:31
72    Luke Eichten           M2529        11/78       47:13     1:37:09     2:27:01       45:44     3:12:49    7:22     3:12:44
73    Ryan Flynn             M2529        12/78       43:03     1:30:59     2:22:50       50:31     3:13:27    7:23     3:13:20
74    David Dinielli         M4044       16/132       46:09     1:36:38     2:27:07       46:40     3:15:08    7:24     3:13:47
75    Kendall Railing        M3539        9/117       43:03     1:29:58     2:18:26       55:40     3:14:08    7:25     3:14:05
76    Shane Zindel           M3539       10/117       45:26     1:36:05     2:27:04       47:52     3:16:19    7:27     3:14:56
77    Mary Chestolowski      F3539         1/82       42:45     1:32:52     2:24:22       50:54     3:15:17    7:27     3:15:15
78    Michael Brass          M4549        5/116       43:07     1:33:34     2:25:06       50:16     3:15:24    7:28     3:15:22
79    Clare Kazmierczak      F3034         3/68       45:42     1:36:58     2:28:21       47:11     3:15:39    7:28     3:15:31
80    Jeffery Bond           M4044       17/132       46:29     1:37:17     2:28:19       47:19     3:17:01    7:28     3:15:38
81    Seth Denenberg         M4549        6/116       44:12     1:34:48     2:27:32       48:53     3:16:31    7:30     3:16:24
82    Luke Meduna            M2529        13/78       43:17     1:31:17     2:19:51       56:54     3:16:54    7:31     3:16:44
83    Bernie Belzer          F4549         2/60       46:44     1:38:55     2:30:33       46:19     3:17:16    7:31     3:16:52
84    Marcel Sorin           M3539       11/117       43:15     1:32:35     2:25:08       51:53     3:17:04    7:31     3:17:01
85    Mark Hager             M4044       18/132       47:08     1:39:07     2:30:44       47:10     3:19:17    7:33     3:17:53
86    Steve Suomu            M4044       19/132       44:35     1:33:45     2:24:52       53:11     3:19:03    7:34     3:18:02
87    Katie Eichten          F2529         4/92       44:20     1:36:53     2:30:43       47:51     3:18:36    7:35     3:18:34
88    Luke Roller            M2529        14/78       45:56     1:37:50     2:31:19       47:40     3:20:14    7:36     3:18:59
89    Pam Olsen              F3539         2/82       46:33     1:38:52     2:31:43       47:24     3:20:46    7:36     3:19:07
90    David Marek            M4044       20/132       47:06     1:39:08     2:31:55       47:20     3:20:40    7:36     3:19:15
91    Tyler Behrends         M2529        15/78       44:29     1:34:02     2:25:00       54:19     3:19:40    7:37     3:19:18
92    Joe Moyer              M3034       12/102       43:56     1:33:53     2:25:40       53:45     3:19:35    7:37     3:19:25
93    Tony Grace             M3539       12/117       47:09     1:39:09     2:31:58       47:32     3:20:51    7:37     3:19:29
94    Bert Moniot            M5559         1/42       48:14     1:39:26     2:32:17       47:23     3:20:44    7:37     3:19:40
95    Andrew Beer            M5054         5/83       44:42     1:34:14     2:24:52       54:57     3:19:50    7:38     3:19:48
96    Doug Newton            M5559         2/42       42:10     1:30:16     2:20:49       59:07     3:19:57    7:38     3:19:55
97    Jason Matthies         M3034       13/102       44:36     1:34:29     2:24:59       54:59     3:20:12    7:38     3:19:58
98    Monica Huff            F3539         3/82       47:07     1:40:10     2:32:44       47:16     3:20:05    7:38     3:19:59
99    Luke Anderson          M2024         7/61       41:56     1:31:27     2:25:47       54:17     3:20:04    7:38     3:20:03
100   Brian Hines            M4044       21/132       44:20     1:34:27     2:27:59       52:20     3:20:49    7:39     3:20:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Zachary Essler         M2024         8/61       45:46     1:35:58     2:31:20       49:06     3:20:46    7:39     3:20:25
102   Randy Murphy           M4549        7/116       44:52     1:37:01     2:31:29       49:01     3:20:43    7:39     3:20:30
103   John Rollie            M3539       13/117       45:31     1:37:27     2:30:54       49:45     3:21:29    7:40     3:20:39
104   Jacob Yurek            M2529        16/78       42:18     1:29:29     2:17:14     1:03:59     3:21:28    7:41     3:21:12
105   Dallas Sigurdur        M3539       14/117       45:03     1:36:10     2:30:09       51:15     3:22:56    7:41     3:21:23
106   Dean Schrader          M4044       22/132       46:47     1:38:17     2:31:38       49:48     3:21:31    7:41     3:21:26
107   Brad Salter            M3034       14/102       47:07     1:39:04     2:31:55       49:33     3:22:53    7:42     3:21:27
108   Derek Johnson          M2529        17/78       41:22     1:31:28     2:27:16       54:30     3:21:57    7:42     3:21:46
109   Ernie Chatman          M5559         3/42       48:04     1:40:18     2:32:26       49:34     3:24:04    7:43     3:21:59
110   David Barbee           M3034       15/102       44:31     1:34:26     2:26:50       55:12     3:22:16    7:43     3:22:02
111   Jeffrey Schmitt        M4044       23/132       47:06     1:39:08     2:31:58       50:46     3:24:08    7:44     3:22:43
112   Ryan Wateland          M4044       24/132       47:10     1:39:42     2:32:36       50:10     3:23:36    7:44     3:22:46
113   Michael Schrum         M1519         3/18       44:40     1:33:06     2:21:52     1:01:12     3:23:05    7:45     3:23:03
114   Michael Oscarson       M3539       15/117       46:12     1:39:11     2:32:34       51:12     3:24:41    7:47     3:23:46
115   Owen Hotvet            M5559         4/42       47:09     1:39:11     2:32:04       51:44     3:25:12    7:47     3:23:48
116   Steven Sjolund         M5559         5/42       49:26     1:43:02     2:35:34       48:14     3:24:16    7:47     3:23:48
117   Christine Heitzler     F2529         5/92       47:11     1:39:13     2:32:03       51:49     3:25:12    7:47     3:23:52
118   Ericka Friesen         F3034         4/68       48:49     1:39:27     2:32:34       51:32     3:25:37    7:48     3:24:06
119   Paul Frank             M3034       16/102       45:14     1:34:59     2:26:05       58:24     3:24:43    7:48     3:24:28
120   Ronnie Wong            M6064         1/18       45:42     1:37:55     2:34:35       50:00     3:26:00    7:49     3:24:35
121   Cindy Blackstock       F3539         4/82       47:08     1:39:10     2:32:36       52:07     3:26:05    7:49     3:24:42
122   John Brenner           M4549        8/116       51:57     1:45:10     2:36:17       48:44     3:28:46    7:50     3:25:01
123   Chad Bjugan            M3539       16/117       45:31     1:37:16     2:31:35       53:31     3:25:16    7:50     3:25:06
124   Michael Sly            M2024         9/61       48:03     1:40:02     2:34:44       50:27     3:28:08    7:50     3:25:10
125   Nicholas Schumm        M3034       17/102       44:57     1:35:49     2:29:51       55:31     3:25:40    7:50     3:25:22
126   Daniel Scally          M2024        10/61       51:52     1:45:34     2:36:51       48:37     3:29:46    7:51     3:25:27
127   Barry Fischer          M3539       17/117       50:51     1:47:21     2:39:08       46:28     3:25:44    7:51     3:25:35
128   Mike Hagen             M3034       18/102       47:10     1:38:55     2:32:57       52:40     3:27:02    7:51     3:25:36
129   Scott Johnson          M4549        9/116       47:48     1:40:22     2:34:37       51:04     3:25:52    7:51     3:25:41
130   David Schulz           M3539       18/117       49:10     1:45:03     2:38:00       47:46     3:27:55    7:51     3:25:46
131   Scott Andersen         M2024        11/61       46:43     1:40:00     2:33:12       52:38     3:26:29    7:51     3:25:49
132   Jason Roney            M3539       19/117       42:51     1:33:18     2:30:22       55:38     3:26:02    7:52     3:25:59
133   Jon Strand             M3034       19/102       44:36     1:34:29     2:29:26       56:46     3:26:26    7:52     3:26:12
134   Pierre Twer            M4549       10/116       47:07     1:39:13     2:32:31       54:02     3:27:57    7:53     3:26:32
135   Chuck Smith            M5054         6/83       48:09     1:41:16     2:35:51       50:52     3:27:06    7:54     3:26:42
136   Mark Keenan            M4044       25/132       44:38     1:34:34     2:24:59     1:01:58     3:27:05    7:54     3:26:56
137   Jim Lepore             M4549       11/116       47:56     1:41:43     2:36:34       50:25     3:29:23    7:54     3:26:58
138   Matt Long              M3034       20/102       47:19     1:40:18     2:35:39       51:30     3:28:48    7:55     3:27:08
139   Jake Saufley           M2529        18/78       48:15     1:42:05     2:37:09       50:09     3:27:30    7:55     3:27:17
140   Andy Hartman           M3034       21/102       50:48     1:45:26     2:40:13       47:05     3:32:04    7:55     3:27:18
141   Leyton Roe             M4549       12/116       48:11     1:41:55     2:36:47       50:51     3:28:30    7:56     3:27:37
142   Ryan Webb              M2529        19/78       44:11     1:33:45     2:24:41     1:02:57     3:27:52    7:56     3:27:37
143   John Simonson          M4044       26/132       49:56     1:43:31     2:38:25       49:19     3:28:22    7:56     3:27:43
144   Jon Owen               M5054         7/83       50:04     1:44:04     2:38:26       49:20     3:31:15    7:56     3:27:45
145   Michael Connelly       M3034       22/102       48:25     1:41:46     2:36:11       51:38     3:29:10    7:56     3:27:49
146   Timothy Smith          M4044       27/132       48:40     1:40:57     2:33:01       54:53     3:29:24    7:56     3:27:54
147   Eugene Simon           M4044       28/132       47:06     1:39:09     2:32:02       55:54     3:29:20    7:56     3:27:55
148   James Botnen           M2024        12/61       51:34     1:44:45     2:38:35       49:25     3:31:30    7:56     3:28:00
149   Gary Voigt             M3539       20/117       49:01     1:43:20     2:37:55       50:10     3:30:09    7:57     3:28:04
150   Ken Spaeth             M5054         8/83       48:40     1:42:55     2:37:47       50:22     3:30:12    7:57     3:28:09
151   Timothy Allen          M3034       23/102       48:02     1:42:04     2:36:22       51:52     3:31:20    7:57     3:28:13
152   Kelly Junker           M3034       24/102       48:59     1:42:58     2:37:57       50:30     3:29:00    7:58     3:28:27
153   Steven Moser           M2024        13/61       47:24     1:40:07     2:34:15       54:15     3:28:43    7:58     3:28:30
154   Rommel Agcamaran       M2529        20/78       48:21     1:40:11     2:33:32       55:00     3:31:00    7:58     3:28:32
155   Christian Bye          M2024        14/61       48:00     1:38:15     2:31:52       56:40     3:31:27    7:58     3:28:32
156   Michael Finley         M4044       29/132       48:51     1:42:20     2:37:39       51:06     3:29:36    7:58     3:28:44
157   Mitch Muzzy            M4549       13/116       48:59     1:43:50     2:39:24       49:29     3:31:39    7:59     3:28:53
158   Robert Sevold          M4044       30/132       44:58     1:35:39     2:33:44       55:12     3:29:10    7:59     3:28:55
159   David Hill             M4549       14/116       48:21     1:41:21     2:36:33       52:28     3:30:44    7:59     3:29:00
160   Joshua Duerr           M3034       25/102       44:36     1:34:30     2:25:03     1:04:09     3:29:24    7:59     3:29:11
161   Adam Ricklefs          M2529        21/78       49:28     1:43:25     2:38:02       51:27     3:31:35    8:00     3:29:29
162   Jennifer Bradt         F3539         5/82       49:13     1:43:55     2:39:27       50:03     3:32:07    8:00     3:29:29
163   Mark Willrodt          M4044       31/132       49:58     1:44:47     2:40:13       49:20     3:31:22    8:00     3:29:32
164   Tj Erhardt             M2529        22/78       49:40     1:44:31     2:40:01       49:32     3:31:37    8:00     3:29:33
165   Aric Welch             M3539       21/117       49:43     1:44:31     2:40:00       49:35     3:31:37    8:00     3:29:34
166   Brian Kazmierczak      M3034       26/102       50:51     1:47:21     2:43:25       46:23     3:29:56    8:01     3:29:47
167   Roger Marquis          M4549       15/116       49:39     1:44:30     2:40:00       49:49     3:31:51    8:01     3:29:48
168   Kent Warne             M4044       32/132       49:50     1:44:40     2:40:11       49:39     3:31:43    8:01     3:29:50
169   Norman Adams           M4549       16/116       50:26     1:44:54     2:40:16       49:40     3:31:37    8:01     3:29:56
170   Larry Olsen            M5054         9/83       48:51     1:45:10     2:40:34       49:27     3:30:53    8:01     3:30:01
171   Russel Crume           M4549       17/116       49:32     1:42:59     2:37:14       52:49     3:31:41    8:01     3:30:02
172   Erik Gronberg          M3034       27/102       49:38     1:44:27     2:40:00       50:08     3:32:14    8:01     3:30:08
173   Nancy Goodnight        F4044         3/70       48:40     1:44:00     2:40:10       50:01     3:30:21    8:01     3:30:11
174   Dean Bachmeier         M6569          1/7       47:09     1:41:43     2:38:30       51:49     3:30:37    8:02     3:30:18
175   Brent Lloyd            M4044       33/132       51:12     1:47:36     2:40:56       49:24     3:31:27    8:02     3:30:20
176   Derrick Sundeen        M2529        23/78       49:26     1:43:23     2:39:06       51:15     3:37:20    8:02     3:30:21
177   Mike Beyer             M3539       22/117       48:56     1:43:18     2:38:51       51:38     3:33:09    8:02     3:30:29
178   Russell Sorenson       M5054        10/83       44:15     1:38:26     2:35:31       55:11     3:30:44    8:03     3:30:42
179   Gavin Hetletved        M2024        15/61       49:24     1:44:02     2:38:16       52:33     3:31:46    8:03     3:30:48
180   Tim Buchin             M1519         4/18       50:28     1:44:05     2:40:18       50:34     3:32:31    8:03     3:30:52
181   Christopher Wanner     M3539       23/117       47:05     1:39:16     2:35:16       55:36     3:32:19    8:03     3:30:52
182   Elizabeth Wateland     F4044         4/70       49:14     1:43:51     2:38:35       52:27     3:31:38    8:03     3:31:02
183   Andrew Becker          M3539       24/117       45:28     1:35:51     2:30:24     1:00:49     3:31:44    8:04     3:31:13
184   Chris Miller           M2529        24/78       48:41     1:43:39     2:38:45       52:29     3:33:57    8:04     3:31:14
185   Greg Weddle            M4549       18/116       50:00     1:45:12     2:40:17       51:01     3:33:52    8:04     3:31:17
186   Mark Olson             M4044       34/132       49:48     1:44:15     2:39:48       51:37     3:33:46    8:04     3:31:24
187   Wade Johnson           M4549       19/116       49:33     1:44:22     2:39:38       51:49     3:33:31    8:04     3:31:27
188   David Anderson         M4549       20/116       48:35     1:42:42     2:38:54       52:35     3:32:47    8:04     3:31:28
189   Leith Swanson          M4044       35/132       45:45     1:35:56     2:29:10     1:02:20     3:32:36    8:04     3:31:30
190   Dennis Moen            M5054        11/83       49:31     1:44:24     2:39:52       51:40     3:33:40    8:05     3:31:31
191   Jim Van Bergen         M3539       25/117       49:38     1:44:29     2:40:00       51:34     3:33:42    8:05     3:31:34
192   Steve Wagner           M3539       26/117       47:01     1:40:28     2:36:26       55:11     3:32:36    8:05     3:31:36
193   Chuck Roos             M5054        12/83       49:37     1:44:34     2:40:04       51:44     3:33:51    8:05     3:31:47
194   Jason Rehder           M3539       27/117       49:14     1:44:36     2:40:18       51:46     3:33:54    8:06     3:32:04
195   Teresa Poliquin        F2529         6/92       51:36     1:46:55     2:42:29       49:37     3:34:23    8:06     3:32:05
196   John Telega            M3539       28/117       47:04     1:38:54     2:33:46       58:20     3:33:37    8:06     3:32:05
197   Jim Kingen             M4044       36/132       49:30     1:43:08     2:36:42       56:08     3:34:19    8:08     3:32:50
198   Christina Floding      F3539         6/82       48:38     1:42:54     2:38:37       54:16     3:33:35    8:08     3:32:53
199   Victor Ierulli         M4044       37/132       49:00     1:43:10     2:39:08       53:49     3:35:41    8:08     3:32:56
200   Matthew Hartze         M3539       29/117       50:51     1:45:40     2:41:16       51:54     3:34:05    8:08     3:33:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Brendan Finn           M4549       21/116       48:04     1:40:23     2:36:33       56:38     3:34:07    8:08     3:33:10
202   Lawrence Eberhard      M4549       22/116       47:57     1:41:13     2:38:19       54:56     3:37:04    8:08     3:33:14
203   Jeffrey Robinson       M3034       28/102       43:39     1:34:34     2:34:06       59:13     3:33:27    8:09     3:33:19
204   Mark Sannes            M3539       30/117       48:59     1:44:11     2:40:03       53:28     3:35:31    8:09     3:33:31
205   Andrew Plackner        M3539       31/117       50:54     1:47:08     2:43:20       50:28     3:36:39    8:10     3:33:48
206   Ben Joersz             M2529        25/78       48:52     1:43:13     2:39:48       54:06     3:34:19    8:10     3:33:54
207   Matthew Strobl         M3034       29/102       48:27     1:42:06     2:37:29       56:44     3:36:12    8:11     3:34:12
208   Jonathan Nygard        M3034       30/102       46:18     1:39:05     2:38:48       55:27     3:34:49    8:11     3:34:15
209   Pamela Walter          F4549         3/60       51:31     1:47:01     2:42:28       51:59     3:34:57    8:11     3:34:27
210   Patrick Gross          M5054        13/83       49:37     1:44:33     2:42:00       52:31     3:36:37    8:11     3:34:30
211   Richard Adamski        M4549       23/116       51:07     1:46:53     2:42:58       51:42     3:37:17    8:12     3:34:39
212   Dustin Carda           M3034       31/102       47:52     1:40:36     2:37:07       57:36     3:35:50    8:12     3:34:42
213   Racine Schuring        F2024         3/51       50:24     1:43:39     2:39:18       55:27     3:37:06    8:12     3:34:44
214   Michael Utt            M3539       32/117       49:43     1:43:33     2:40:07       54:43     3:36:06    8:12     3:34:49
215   Christine Fenske       F3034         5/68       49:28     1:44:32     2:41:07       54:01     3:37:25    8:13     3:35:07
216   Chris Gryskiewicz      M3034       32/102       48:05     1:39:47     2:35:48       59:22     3:36:23    8:13     3:35:10
217   Julie Ryan             F4044         5/70       51:22     1:49:13     2:44:45       50:31     3:36:02    8:13     3:35:15
218   Mark Orfield           M4549       24/116       50:16     1:46:08     2:43:11       52:06     3:37:34    8:13     3:35:17
219   Peter Shea             M4044       38/132       47:15     1:39:49     2:36:41       58:37     3:36:33    8:13     3:35:17
220   David Backlund         M5054        14/83       49:42     1:44:46     2:42:24       53:31     3:38:00    8:15     3:35:55
221   Randy Berner           M3539       33/117       50:07     1:44:01     2:40:26       55:37     3:37:59    8:15     3:36:03
222   Ashley Bartsch         F2024         4/51       50:51     1:45:42     2:42:18       54:03     3:37:12    8:16     3:36:21
223   Daniel Sliva           M5054        15/83       49:38     1:44:29     2:40:09       56:14     3:38:27    8:16     3:36:23
224   Kathleen Knott         F3034         6/68       47:10     1:41:28     2:39:35       56:55     3:37:59    8:16     3:36:29
225   Jason Abraham                         0/0       47:13     1:38:41     2:32:50     1:03:47     3:37:13    8:16     3:36:36
226   Jennie Rivard          F4044         6/70       51:46     1:47:14     2:44:09       52:41     3:39:08    8:17     3:36:50
227   Jenna Sanden           F2529         7/92       47:03     1:40:56     2:40:27       56:47     3:38:41    8:18     3:37:14
228   Terry Whisman          M4044       39/132       47:02     1:39:16     2:35:21     1:02:00     3:38:38    8:18     3:37:21
229   Michael Vetter         M3539       34/117       52:36     1:48:36     2:45:25       52:05     3:41:06    8:18     3:37:30
230   Jeff McKinnon          M3034       33/102       49:28     1:44:27     2:41:10       56:22     3:39:37    8:18     3:37:32
231   Paul Evenson           M4044       40/132       51:29     1:47:06     2:42:53       54:44     3:40:44    8:18     3:37:37
232   Greg Feser                            0/0       53:05     1:42:32     2:38:19       59:18     3:37:54    8:18     3:37:37
233   Mark Streed            M4549       25/116       47:07     1:40:23     2:38:23       59:29     3:39:16    8:19     3:37:52
234   Joni Grant             F2024         5/51       52:19     1:49:11     2:46:46       51:06     3:40:52    8:19     3:37:52
235   Mike Kozun             M4044       41/132       50:53     1:44:02     2:40:30       57:22     3:40:47    8:19     3:37:52
236   Tim Ruff               M4044       42/132       51:44     1:47:12     2:43:45       54:09     3:43:36    8:19     3:37:54
237   Andrea Wald            F3034         7/68       49:15     1:44:06     2:41:46       56:17     3:40:31    8:19     3:38:02
238   Shirley Pratt          F4549         4/60       52:51     1:50:51     2:47:56       50:10     3:41:20    8:20     3:38:05
239   Michael Manrique       M4044       43/132       49:24     1:45:36     2:42:23       55:50     3:41:06    8:20     3:38:13
240   Chantal Denholm        F3034         8/68       52:00     1:49:39     2:47:17       51:06     3:40:54    8:20     3:38:22
241   Cherie Abma            F3034         9/68       50:52     1:48:20     2:45:40       52:45     3:40:45    8:20     3:38:25
242   Stephen Booth          M4549       26/116       49:31     1:46:01     2:39:57       58:30     3:40:39    8:20     3:38:27
243   Joel Schwartz          M2024        16/61       54:05     1:46:49     2:40:55       57:40     3:46:01    8:21     3:38:35
244   Greg Hartmann          M4549       27/116       52:46     1:50:52     2:51:00       47:41     3:41:46    8:21     3:38:40
245   Josh Hejtmanek         M3034       34/102       55:47     1:54:11     2:49:34       49:07     3:42:35    8:21     3:38:41
246   Mike Stephens          M4549       28/116       49:08     1:43:45     2:39:31       59:10     3:40:45    8:21     3:38:41
247   Dean Dziedzic          M4044       44/132       51:59     1:49:39     2:47:14       51:31     3:41:17    8:21     3:38:44
248   Marie Harvat           F3034        10/68       49:50     1:44:22     2:42:08       56:36     3:40:57    8:21     3:38:44
249   Thorsten Huehn         M4044       45/132       51:31     1:49:12     2:46:50       51:58     3:41:47    8:21     3:38:48
250   Dustin Weege           M2024        17/61       48:30     1:43:05     2:44:01       54:51     3:39:52    8:21     3:38:51
251   Timothy Gundeck        M4549       29/116       50:22     1:47:14     2:45:29       53:27     3:41:02    8:21     3:38:55
252   Ann Moyer              F2529         8/92       51:27     1:48:15     2:46:17       52:40     3:41:28    8:22     3:38:56
253   Vijay Gaba             M4549       30/116       50:15     1:44:48     2:41:42       57:18     3:42:55    8:22     3:38:59
254   Michael McDonald       M5054        16/83       51:22     1:46:21     2:43:54       55:09     3:41:17    8:22     3:39:03
255   Darci Geiser           F2529         9/92       49:39     1:45:01     2:43:14       55:50     3:41:19    8:22     3:39:04
256   Stacey Shand           F2529        10/92       51:58     1:49:39     2:47:16       52:03     3:41:50    8:22     3:39:18
257   Bill Sanders           M3539       35/117       52:57     1:49:40     2:47:14       52:08     3:41:53    8:22     3:39:21
258   Janelle Waslaski       F4044         7/70       51:23     1:49:25     2:47:52       51:36     3:40:38    8:23     3:39:28
259   Laura Grimes           F3034        11/68       51:51     1:49:38     2:47:20       52:13     3:41:49    8:23     3:39:33
260   Colleen Jason          F4044         8/70       51:49     1:49:29     2:47:04       52:30     3:42:14    8:23     3:39:33
261   Laura Frazier          F2024         6/51       54:25     1:52:46     2:50:54       48:40     3:42:42    8:23     3:39:34
262   Heather Malecha        F2529        11/92       52:06     1:49:46     2:48:06       51:38     3:43:37    8:23     3:39:43
263   Charlotte McMullen     F2024         7/51       47:50     1:41:31     2:41:40       58:19     3:40:37    8:24     3:39:58
264   Donna Melody           F5054         1/35       49:53     1:46:32     2:44:56       55:12     3:40:20    8:24     3:40:08
265   Joey Wood              M2024        18/61       57:06     1:57:20     2:54:05       46:10     3:40:44    8:24     3:40:15
266   Danika Patterson       F1519          1/4       54:25     1:52:46     2:50:55       49:26     3:43:29    8:25     3:40:20
267   Patrick Barrett        M3539       36/117       51:07     1:48:12     2:46:41       53:53     3:43:07    8:25     3:40:34
268   Heather Smith          F2529        12/92       50:27     1:44:55     2:42:51       57:44     3:42:16    8:25     3:40:34
269   Gregory Hennes         M4549       31/116       47:18     1:39:32     2:35:31     1:05:13     3:42:09    8:26     3:40:43
270   Mark Dwyer             M5054        17/83       49:37     1:44:29     2:42:32       58:15     3:42:53    8:26     3:40:46
271   Sandy Burd             F3539         7/82       51:26     1:49:33     2:47:02       53:50     3:43:32    8:26     3:40:51
272   Rick Hanson            M6064         2/18       51:04     1:48:20     2:47:18       53:38     3:40:59    8:26     3:40:56
273   Carol Aron             F3539         8/82       52:21     1:49:45     2:47:59       52:58     3:44:39    8:26     3:40:57
274   Carlo Biondolillo      M5054        18/83       52:07     1:50:10     2:47:24       53:36     3:45:01    8:26     3:40:59
275   Paola Sandroni         F4549         5/60       51:40     1:48:11     2:45:52       55:09     3:45:01    8:26     3:41:00
276                                         0/0       52:07     1:50:11     2:47:24       53:37     3:45:01    8:26     3:41:00
277   Robert Barthel         M5054        19/83       49:32     1:46:07     2:45:22       55:45     3:44:10    8:26     3:41:06
278   Brian Stanczyk         M3539       37/117       50:17     1:45:07     2:43:16       57:51     3:42:35    8:26     3:41:07
279   Timothy Hugley Jr.     M3034       35/102       49:59     1:46:16     2:45:16       55:58     3:43:29    8:27     3:41:13
280   Jason Hudalla          M2529        26/78       49:55     1:45:40     2:45:10       56:07     3:41:58    8:27     3:41:16
281   Robert McKinnon        M5054        20/83       48:01     1:44:22     2:41:05     1:00:20     3:43:07    8:27     3:41:25
282   Bobbi Karberg          F4044         9/70       51:04     1:48:20     2:47:22       54:11     3:41:35    8:27     3:41:32
283   Heather Kivi           F2529        13/92       50:25     1:48:44     2:47:53       53:43     3:41:50    8:28     3:41:36
284   Katherine Adams        F5054         2/35       46:31     1:39:20     2:44:12       57:25     3:41:45    8:28     3:41:37
285   Keith Happel           M4044       46/132       49:41     1:47:45     2:48:54       52:44     3:42:39    8:28     3:41:37
286   Keith Lehman           M0114          1/1       50:53     1:47:26     2:45:13       56:26     3:43:58    8:28     3:41:39
287   Mark Momerak           M5054        21/83     2:34:23     1:44:23     2:40:42     1:00:58     3:44:01    8:28     3:41:40
288                                         0/0       52:10     1:48:20     2:45:36       56:14     3:45:58    8:28     3:41:50
289   Dale Knealing          M4549       32/116       52:10     1:48:19     2:45:36       56:15     3:45:59    8:28     3:41:50
290   Theodore Morrison      M2024        19/61       53:03     1:49:54     2:46:36       55:18     3:45:06    8:28     3:41:54
291   Amleset Samuel         F4044        10/70       44:24     1:36:03     2:39:45     1:02:17     3:42:17    8:29     3:42:02
292   Melissa Fee            F4044        11/70       51:27     1:49:33     2:47:06       55:08     3:44:54    8:29     3:42:14
293   Kevin Ross             M4549       33/116       51:41     1:49:34     2:47:58       54:22     3:45:10    8:29     3:42:19
294   Joe Redmond            M4549       34/116       50:26     1:47:31     2:45:18       57:03     3:44:33    8:29     3:42:20
295   Doug Anderson          M5054        22/83       48:27     1:44:19     2:43:19       59:04     3:43:48    8:29     3:42:22
296   Brian Kolbinger        M3539       38/117       53:43     1:53:17     2:53:15       49:20     3:44:22    8:30     3:42:34
297   Derick Jungling        M3034       36/102       55:27     1:52:12     2:50:33       52:11     3:46:39    8:30     3:42:44
298   Kyle Nelson            M3034       37/102       49:09     1:43:36     2:43:39       59:09     3:45:45    8:30     3:42:47
299   Jane Morris            F2529        14/92       49:55     1:46:18     2:46:51       56:10     3:45:06    8:31     3:43:01
300   Brent Reiserson        M2024        20/61       49:40     1:44:30     2:40:16     1:02:46     3:45:08    8:31     3:43:01
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Greg Warcken           M3034       38/102       50:34     1:44:37     2:42:31     1:00:31     3:46:18    8:31     3:43:02
302   Bruce Berens           M4549       35/116       50:05     1:45:49     2:42:43     1:00:28     3:45:50    8:31     3:43:10
303   Chris Drazan           M4549       36/116       53:43     1:53:17     2:53:14       50:06     3:45:06    8:32     3:43:19
304   Justin Zehnder         M2529        27/78       50:51     1:47:27     2:46:15       57:07     3:45:50    8:32     3:43:22
305   Warren Honkola         M5054        23/83       51:31     1:47:10     2:45:48       57:44     3:47:13    8:32     3:43:31
306   Roland Kurz            M5559         6/42       48:55     1:44:21     2:43:41       59:56     3:43:53    8:32     3:43:37
307   Kristin Sailsbury      F3034        12/68       45:50     1:38:40     2:41:34     1:02:16     3:44:20    8:33     3:43:50
308   Jenni Chillstrom       F2529        15/92       46:39     1:41:22     2:41:40     1:02:11     3:44:20    8:33     3:43:50
309   Lori Warne             F4044        12/70       50:09     1:46:33     2:45:09       58:54     3:45:57    8:33     3:44:03
310   Dale Kufahl            M4549       37/116       50:40     1:48:39     2:48:15       55:59     3:46:22    8:34     3:44:14
311   Joe Wilke              M4549       38/116       52:11     1:49:44     2:48:53       55:24     3:47:47    8:34     3:44:16
312   Mark Boetel            M4549       39/116       46:33     1:41:49     2:42:39     1:01:44     3:44:34    8:34     3:44:22
313   Adam Dobmeier          M2529        28/78       51:56     1:50:01     2:49:54       54:31     3:47:33    8:34     3:44:25
314   Matthew Osborne        M4044       47/132       51:56     1:49:35     2:47:52       56:33     3:47:02    8:34     3:44:25
315   Jeff Easton            M5054        24/83       52:59     1:51:44     2:51:48       52:39     3:47:42    8:34     3:44:27
316   Regan Smith            M4044       48/132       52:36     1:51:23     2:51:27       53:03     3:48:06    8:34     3:44:29
317   Pam Nichol             F4044        13/70       52:01     1:49:42     2:48:25       56:07     3:47:02    8:34     3:44:31
318   Jacqueline Palfy Klemo F3034        13/68       52:25     1:49:42     2:47:15       57:23     3:48:06    8:35     3:44:37
319   Jim Hafar              M3539       39/117       52:55     1:51:19     2:50:44       53:59     3:46:55    8:35     3:44:43
320   Joey Zitzman           M2529        29/78       52:48     1:50:54     2:51:09       53:38     3:47:51    8:35     3:44:47
321   Lynae Hansen-Lardy     F3539         9/82       52:51     1:51:42     2:51:47       53:01     3:48:05    8:35     3:44:47
322   Paul Ireland           M4044       49/132       51:52     1:50:35     2:50:16       54:35     3:47:40    8:35     3:44:51
323   Jeff Ernste            M4044       50/132       53:01     1:51:47     2:51:53       53:03     3:48:08    8:35     3:44:56
324   Bill Briley            M4549       40/116       50:33     1:46:31     2:45:22       59:35     3:47:44    8:35     3:44:57
325   Michael Koetting       M4044       51/132       48:16     1:41:48     2:38:56     1:06:03     3:45:07    8:35     3:44:58
326   Brian Thomas           M5054        25/83       51:43     1:48:16     2:47:29       57:35     3:49:27    8:36     3:45:03
327   Calvin Nass            M2529        30/78       53:49     1:50:33     2:50:19       54:47     3:49:25    8:36     3:45:06
328   Michael Krieger        M3034       39/102       53:42     1:51:33     2:52:33       52:37     3:47:42    8:36     3:45:10
329   Sarah Foley            F3539        10/82       51:25     1:48:34     2:49:59       55:12     3:45:41    8:36     3:45:10
330   Michael Tierney        M3539       40/117       52:06     1:49:44     2:48:25       56:47     3:49:04    8:36     3:45:11
331   Nathan Nieman          M2529        31/78       51:28     1:50:23     2:47:26       57:55     3:47:53    8:36     3:45:21
332   Vernon Witschen        M4044       52/132       52:37     1:49:44     2:48:53       56:48     3:50:59    8:37     3:45:40
333   Jen Goldenberg         F3034        14/68       53:05     1:51:51     2:51:50       53:57     3:48:58    8:37     3:45:47
334   Kathy Kanwischer       F4549         6/60       52:42     1:50:24     2:51:08       54:40     3:49:06    8:37     3:45:48
335   Theodore Rapley        M5054        26/83       51:00     1:46:10     2:45:50     1:00:00     3:46:15    8:37     3:45:49
336   Steve Scharfe          M4549       41/116       48:01     1:42:54     2:44:02     1:01:51     3:48:30    8:37     3:45:53
337   Patrick Fox            M4549       42/116       48:16     1:46:11     2:47:33       58:23     3:46:08    8:37     3:45:55
338   Heather Klein Anderson F3034        15/68       49:15     1:46:08     2:47:28       58:32     3:46:17    8:38     3:45:59
339   Matthew Erlien         M3539       41/117       52:03     1:49:57     2:49:48       56:15     3:50:29    8:38     3:46:02
340   Clayton Forester       M3539       42/117       51:54     1:48:13     2:48:17       57:48     3:51:29    8:38     3:46:04
341   Bill Gaghan            M4044       53/132       52:40     1:49:57     2:49:30       56:42     3:49:40    8:38     3:46:12
342   Jeremy Brekke          M3539       43/117       53:39     1:49:32     2:47:52       58:26     3:47:19    8:38     3:46:18
343   Bruce Christen         M5054        27/83       47:39     1:40:19     2:38:33     1:07:50     3:46:37    8:39     3:46:22
344   Brie Anderson          F2529        16/92       53:45     1:52:21     2:50:06       56:27     3:50:24    8:39     3:46:32
345   Jennifer Turner        F2529        17/92       53:19     1:52:31     2:52:52       53:51     3:47:43    8:39     3:46:43
346   Mike Nixon             M3539       44/117       52:51     1:49:14     2:50:18       56:29     3:49:58    8:39     3:46:46
347   Macenzie Rubin         F3034        16/68       50:30     1:48:20     2:48:15       58:32     3:48:51    8:39     3:46:47
348   Patty Jansen           F4044        14/70       52:40     1:50:58     2:51:04       55:47     3:50:33    8:40     3:46:51
349   Daniel Johnson         M2529        32/78       49:46     1:44:39     2:45:50     1:01:03     3:48:53    8:40     3:46:52
350   Reita MacDonald        F5559         1/14       52:44     1:50:31     2:50:14       56:41     3:48:36    8:40     3:46:55
351   Julie Jeske            F4549         7/60       52:14     1:50:59     2:50:30       56:27     3:47:35    8:40     3:46:57
352   Maureen Peniuk         F4044        15/70       53:12     1:52:07     2:52:12       54:47     3:47:45    8:40     3:46:58
353   Jeffrey Haiskanen      M3539       45/117       53:30     1:52:08     2:52:58       54:01     3:47:49    8:40     3:46:59
354   Jon Wutzke             M4044       54/132       52:29     1:50:28     2:50:07       56:53     3:51:51    8:40     3:47:00
355   Rod Loran              M5054        28/83       55:48     1:55:53     2:55:16       51:45     3:49:29    8:40     3:47:01
356   Angie Welle            F2529        18/92       51:56     1:50:01     2:49:59       57:09     3:50:16    8:40     3:47:08
357   Christa Sites          F2529        19/92       49:40     1:44:57     2:46:00     1:01:11     3:49:27    8:40     3:47:10
358   Jenny Weber            F5054         3/35       48:19     1:45:27     2:48:09       59:15     3:47:37    8:41     3:47:23
359   Oliver Kapp            M4044       55/132       53:12     1:52:01     2:51:51       55:42     3:50:04    8:41     3:47:33
360   Rod Van Hoof           M4044       56/132       52:08     1:49:49     2:50:48       56:47     3:50:09    8:41     3:47:35
361   Joe Leggio             M3539       46/117       55:06     1:51:56     2:51:46       55:55     3:52:44    8:41     3:47:40
362   Clinton Bachmann       M3539       47/117       48:59     1:45:07     2:45:54     1:01:54     3:48:24    8:42     3:47:48
363   Julia Palmer           F4044        16/70       48:18     1:45:34     2:46:23     1:01:27     3:48:07    8:42     3:47:49
364   Tracy Shirley          M5054        29/83       51:12     1:47:52     2:46:18     1:01:39     3:50:14    8:42     3:47:56
365   Kevin Sweeney          M5054        30/83       49:40     1:44:43     2:45:00     1:02:58     3:50:02    8:42     3:47:57
366   Dave Berger            M4549       43/116       57:56     1:58:20     2:56:21       51:38     3:48:27    8:42     3:47:58
367   Patrick Brickson       M4044       57/132       50:10     1:47:33     2:48:36       59:40     3:50:27    8:43     3:48:16
368   Deb Beilke             F4549         8/60       53:53     1:53:21     2:53:50       54:27     3:48:43    8:43     3:48:17
369   Eva Marie Kremer       F3539        11/82       51:17     1:47:38     2:47:48     1:00:29     3:48:44    8:43     3:48:17
370   Tj Ptak                M3539       48/117       47:05     1:41:10     2:41:31     1:06:52     3:49:15    8:43     3:48:23
371   Michael Taylor         M4044       58/132       52:07     1:49:43     2:48:24     1:00:00     3:50:55    8:43     3:48:23
372   Kelly Brekke           F3539        12/82       53:40     1:52:16     2:53:25       55:06     3:49:32    8:43     3:48:31
373   Kailee Fretland        F2529        20/92       52:55     1:51:44     2:51:48       56:48     3:51:53    8:44     3:48:36
374   Mike Fretland          M3034       40/102       52:55     1:51:44     2:51:49       56:47     3:51:54    8:44     3:48:36
375   Joe Altermatt          M2529        33/78       52:18     1:49:57     2:47:42     1:00:55     3:50:55    8:44     3:48:37
376   Robert Gramer          M3034       41/102       51:58     1:49:48     2:47:42     1:00:58     3:51:13    8:44     3:48:40
377   Dave Trefethen         M6064         3/18       51:59     1:49:31     2:50:56       57:47     3:51:20    8:44     3:48:42
378   Robert Taylor          M3539       49/117       52:56     1:51:21     2:51:21       57:28     3:50:59    8:44     3:48:48
379   Lindsey Phelps         F2529        21/92       54:35     1:51:49     2:50:41       58:09     3:52:30    8:44     3:48:49
380   Craig Sommerfield      M4549       44/116       54:04     1:53:07     2:53:41       55:11     3:49:26    8:44     3:48:52
381   Stephen Pfleger        M4044       59/132       53:51     1:54:12     2:54:14       54:48     3:52:46    8:45     3:49:02
382   Larry Lasch            M3539       50/117       54:43     1:55:10     2:55:14       53:51     3:51:43    8:45     3:49:05
383   Chris Lahren           M3034       42/102       54:45     1:52:19     2:52:24       56:45     3:53:27    8:45     3:49:09
384   Jessica Stuewe         F2529        22/92       50:24     1:48:44     2:48:21     1:00:51     3:49:26    8:45     3:49:11
385   Lionel Cheng           M3034       43/102       55:41     1:53:40     2:51:48       57:25     3:57:09    8:45     3:49:13
386   Randy Sturm            M3034       44/102       43:51     1:35:45     2:37:28     1:11:48     3:49:54    8:45     3:49:16
387   Dean Solum             M4549       45/116       54:24     1:53:43     2:53:09       56:10     3:51:15    8:45     3:49:18
388   Dennis Hetland         M4549       46/116       53:43     1:53:57     2:54:05       55:15     3:53:14    8:45     3:49:20
389   Jean-Pierre Petit      M4044       60/132       47:52     1:46:30     2:49:10     1:00:17     3:49:35    8:46     3:49:27
390   Mark Shepherd          M4549       47/116       49:39     1:46:23     2:48:58     1:00:30     3:51:35    8:46     3:49:28
391   Jennifer Leikikh       F3539        13/82       52:45     1:51:44     2:53:04       56:27     3:53:27    8:46     3:49:31
392   Ried Holien            M3539       51/117       53:19     1:54:19     2:56:45       52:47     3:50:54    8:46     3:49:31
393   Gretchen Belzer-Curl   F4044        17/70       52:45     1:52:50     2:54:25       55:07     3:50:07    8:46     3:49:31
394   Ryan Myhre             M3539       52/117       53:48     1:53:39     2:54:23       55:11     3:53:00    8:46     3:49:33
395   Becca Lewis            F3034        17/68       52:54     1:51:41     2:51:45       57:55     3:52:57    8:46     3:49:39
396   Deanna Kerr            F4044        18/70       53:13     1:52:31     2:53:02       56:40     3:53:38    8:46     3:49:42
397   David Hawkinson        M4549       48/116       50:15     1:48:37     2:50:49       58:54     3:50:06    8:46     3:49:42
398   Richard Patitucci      M4549       49/116       52:10     1:48:49     2:48:58     1:00:48     3:53:10    8:46     3:49:46
399   Lou D'Angelo           M4549       50/116       53:53     1:54:07     2:54:16       55:34     3:53:31    8:46     3:49:49
400   Courtney Reding        F3034        18/68       52:27     1:49:02     2:51:10       58:46     3:50:30    8:47     3:49:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Amanda Schouweiler     F2529        23/92       53:13     1:52:18     2:52:32       57:34     3:52:35    8:47     3:50:06
402   Katherine Nelson       F4549         9/60       55:00     1:56:04     2:57:33       52:38     3:50:34    8:47     3:50:10
403   Andrew Ahrens          M2529        34/78       52:18     1:49:22     2:49:52     1:00:26     3:53:08    8:47     3:50:18
404   Marcia Stassen         F4044        19/70       55:53     1:56:04     2:56:47       53:56     3:52:01    8:48     3:50:43
405   Dennis Gemar           M5054        31/83       53:59     1:53:45     2:54:30       56:17     3:54:53    8:49     3:50:46
406   Nicole Matejcek        F3034        19/68       51:34     1:51:54     2:53:52       56:55     3:52:04    8:49     3:50:47
407   Mark Johnson           M3539       53/117       54:04     1:53:06     2:53:16       57:33     3:51:23    8:49     3:50:48
408   Kathryn Johnson        F4044        20/70       54:05     1:53:07     2:53:24       57:34     3:51:32    8:49     3:50:58
409   Scott Kragerud         M3539       54/117       50:04     1:45:10     2:52:02       58:57     3:52:26    8:49     3:50:59
410                                         0/0       50:03     1:45:10     2:52:01       58:58     3:52:26    8:49     3:50:59
411   Geoff Martin           M2024        21/61       58:59     2:02:52     3:00:20       50:40     3:57:09    8:49     3:51:00
412   Karen Danlavich        F4549        10/60       52:48     1:51:51     2:52:14       59:09     3:54:21    8:50     3:51:23
413   Ed Rousseau            M6569          2/7       49:48     1:47:46     2:49:58     1:01:38     3:51:49    8:50     3:51:36
414   Colin Moran            M3034       45/102       57:00     1:57:11     2:56:24       55:13     3:55:35    8:51     3:51:37
415   Ellen Johnston         F2024         8/51       53:51     1:52:38     2:52:15       59:23     3:57:20    8:51     3:51:38
416   Paul Jacob             M4044       61/132       48:24     1:45:08     2:48:29     1:03:11     3:52:13    8:51     3:51:39
417   Todd York              M3539       55/117       52:39     1:50:02     2:51:56     1:00:01     3:56:48    8:51     3:51:57
418   Jeffrey Bauer          M1519         5/18       54:12     1:52:42     2:53:13       58:49     3:56:12    8:51     3:52:02
419   Shiloh Becher          M3034       46/102       50:10     1:45:01     2:47:55     1:04:10     3:53:36    8:52     3:52:04
420   Mark Davis             M4044       62/132       55:00     1:56:14     2:56:45       55:21     3:53:19    8:52     3:52:06
421   Ben Kush               M2529        35/78       52:26     1:50:48     2:55:19       56:57     3:53:27    8:52     3:52:16
422   Joyce Swartz           F3034        20/68       54:14     1:53:32     2:54:48       57:28     3:54:49    8:52     3:52:16
423   Kevin Nelson           M5054        32/83       55:00     1:56:04     2:57:33       54:46     3:52:42    8:52     3:52:18
424   Melissa Vetricek       F4044        21/70       56:40     1:57:04     2:57:33       54:54     3:55:50    8:52     3:52:27
425   Jon Danuser            M3034       47/102       46:06     1:38:07     2:40:13     1:12:24     3:54:13    8:53     3:52:36
426   Jeff Bockhorn          M4549       51/116       52:36     1:50:57     2:50:51     1:01:46     3:56:18    8:53     3:52:37
427   Frank Larocque         M5054        33/83       48:16     1:45:47     2:50:19     1:02:21     3:52:57    8:53     3:52:40
428   Justin Hudalla         M3034       48/102       48:41     1:46:18     2:49:32     1:03:15     3:53:28    8:53     3:52:46
429   Patrick Johnson        M3034       49/102       56:19     1:55:52     2:56:02       56:47     3:56:08    8:53     3:52:49
430   Jan Kasper             F5559         2/14       53:24     1:52:40     2:54:57       57:56     3:53:27    8:53     3:52:53
431   Wayne Kazmierczak      M3539       56/117       50:26     1:47:22     2:43:26     1:09:34     3:53:08    8:54     3:52:59
432   Ralm Jung              M4549       52/116       53:46     1:58:22     3:00:50       52:18     3:53:15    8:54     3:53:07
433   William Nentl          M2024        22/61       46:24     1:42:48     2:49:27     1:03:45     3:55:18    8:54     3:53:11
434   Anna Pender            F3539        14/82       54:35     1:55:23     2:56:05       57:11     3:58:16    8:54     3:53:16
435   Kari Voss              F2529        24/92       52:24     1:49:42     2:47:04     1:06:13     3:56:45    8:54     3:53:17
436   Craig Nelson           M2529        36/78       49:38     1:47:06     2:51:47     1:01:39     3:54:54    8:55     3:53:25
437   Nathan Dicks           M2529        37/78       56:09     1:55:55     2:55:32       57:55     3:58:41    8:55     3:53:26
438   Erik Nelson            M2024        23/61       55:00     1:54:59     2:58:22       55:08     3:58:10    8:55     3:53:29
439   Sandra Rather          F4549        11/60       51:47     1:51:56     2:54:39       58:52     3:53:42    8:55     3:53:31
440   Mim Wendlandt          F3539        15/82       52:58     1:52:26     2:52:59     1:00:35     3:58:58    8:55     3:53:34
441   Jeff Wiebe             M3539       57/117       54:26     1:54:54     2:56:11       57:33     3:55:11    8:55     3:53:44
442   Hayley Herauf          F2024         9/51       51:57     1:50:46     2:52:34     1:01:12     3:54:23    8:55     3:53:46
443   Brian Arnold           M4549       53/116       50:15     1:41:29     2:44:21     1:09:33     3:57:24    8:56     3:53:53
444   Milton Palacio         M3034       50/102       53:54     1:54:01     2:54:34       59:28     3:57:55    8:56     3:54:01
445   Rodney Essler          M5054        34/83       54:24     1:57:08     2:58:51       55:20     3:54:32    8:56     3:54:11
446   Jon Callahan           M5054        35/83       56:14     1:57:58     3:00:15       53:59     3:59:36    8:56     3:54:13
447   Chrissy Piram          F2529        25/92       49:35     1:48:09     2:50:14     1:04:01     3:56:22    8:57     3:54:15
448   Rod Brostrom           M5054        36/83       55:22     1:55:59     2:57:27       56:53     4:03:40    8:57     3:54:20
449   Michael Conlin         M4044       63/132       55:22     1:55:59     2:57:53       56:28     4:03:40    8:57     3:54:20
450   Emily Seiler           F2529        26/92       52:57     1:51:44     2:52:08     1:02:30     3:57:54    8:57     3:54:38
451   Kate Ottow             F4044        22/70       54:41     1:55:44     2:57:26       57:15     3:58:29    8:58     3:54:41
452   Neil Goss              M3034       51/102       57:33     1:59:09     3:00:43       54:00     3:55:04    8:58     3:54:42
453   Stephen Morse          M3539       58/117       53:45     1:52:42     2:54:20     1:00:30     3:58:26    8:58     3:54:49
454   Rebecca Rasmusson      F4044        23/70       50:20     1:45:17     2:48:37     1:06:15     3:56:41    8:58     3:54:52
455   Gwen Planteen          F4044        24/70       53:40     1:52:55     2:55:33       59:23     3:57:49    8:58     3:54:56
456   Aaron Hansen           M2529        38/78       54:06     1:55:12     2:56:59       58:03     3:58:35    8:58     3:55:02
457   Brian Smrdel           M4044       64/132       52:39     1:51:55     2:52:49     1:02:19     3:58:01    8:59     3:55:08
458   John W Taylor          M4549       54/116       50:46     1:48:59     2:52:29     1:02:46     3:58:10    8:59     3:55:14
459   Daniel Berg            M5054        37/83       51:58     1:49:39     2:49:59     1:05:18     3:57:50    8:59     3:55:17
460   Kate Lewis             F4044        25/70       56:27     1:58:09     2:59:49       55:29     3:59:23    8:59     3:55:17
461   Brandon Anderson       M2024        24/61       48:45     1:42:50     2:40:09     1:15:26     3:57:41    9:00     3:55:35
462   Steve Ward             M3539       59/117       52:55     1:51:55     2:54:37     1:01:05     3:59:00    9:00     3:55:42
463   Amy Ward               F3539        16/82       52:56     1:51:56     2:54:26     1:01:17     3:59:00    9:00     3:55:43
464   Scot Procanin          M2024        25/61       53:51     1:54:03     2:54:01     1:01:48     3:59:34    9:00     3:55:49
465   Cindy Dobbs            F4549        12/60       54:45     1:56:27     2:58:40       57:09     3:56:54    9:00     3:55:49
466   Joseph Paul            M4044       65/132       47:56     1:43:33     2:50:02     1:05:49     3:57:12    9:00     3:55:50
467   Ryan Chukuske          M2529        39/78       46:25     1:41:09     2:46:25     1:09:26     3:57:22    9:00     3:55:51
468   Jason Markusen         M3539       60/117       53:36     1:53:50     2:54:01     1:01:54     3:59:53    9:00     3:55:54
469   Hadley Anderson        F1519          2/4       55:19     1:55:19     2:56:43       59:13     3:57:56    9:00     3:55:56
470   Jerry Anderson                        0/0       55:20     1:55:19     2:56:48       59:08     3:57:56    9:00     3:55:56
471   Shanan Redinger        F3034        21/68       56:25     1:56:45     2:58:23       57:38     4:01:47    9:01     3:56:00
472   Wendy Gasterland       F4044        26/70       56:25     1:58:40     3:00:53       55:09     4:00:11    9:01     3:56:02
473   Jim Pederson           M4044       66/132       56:50     1:57:24     2:57:25       58:38     4:01:41    9:01     3:56:03
474   Kate Naumann           F2529        27/92       53:40     1:53:54     2:55:58     1:00:09     4:00:03    9:01     3:56:06
475   Kari Schmaltz          F2529        28/92       55:21     1:56:35     3:00:09       55:58     4:01:01    9:01     3:56:07
476   Brian Robran           M3539       61/117       50:32     1:47:08     2:46:57     1:09:17     3:58:53    9:01     3:56:13
477   Kory Tuominen          M3539       62/117       48:59     1:44:11     2:45:42     1:10:33     3:58:15    9:01     3:56:15
478   Ben Thomas             M4549       55/116       54:30     1:54:37     2:57:03       59:16     4:01:03    9:01     3:56:19
479   Michael Altermatt      M2529        40/78       52:18     1:49:57     2:47:41     1:08:45     3:58:42    9:02     3:56:25
480   Allyssa Wutzke         F2024        10/51       53:45     1:52:14     2:57:35       59:06     4:02:17    9:02     3:56:41
481   Kelly Abrahamson       M2024        26/61       55:42     1:58:15     3:01:41       55:00     4:01:50    9:02     3:56:41
482   Anna Henkel            F2529        29/92       57:30     1:58:16     2:59:45       56:56     4:02:46    9:02     3:56:41
483   Curtis Tupy            M2529        41/78       51:12     1:48:54     2:49:10     1:07:33     4:00:03    9:02     3:56:43
484   Nicole Kungel          F3034        22/68       56:17     1:58:23     2:59:59       56:46     4:01:01    9:02     3:56:45
485   Julie Pohlman          F2024        11/51       57:02     1:58:52     3:00:02       56:47     4:00:33    9:02     3:56:48
486   Justin Berns           M2024        27/61       58:48     2:00:59     3:00:50       56:03     3:58:43    9:03     3:56:53
487   Timothy Walsh          M5559         7/42       54:19     1:53:14     2:55:06     1:01:48     3:58:40    9:03     3:56:53
488   Jenny Moore            F4549        13/60       56:25     1:58:19     3:01:07       55:47     4:00:36    9:03     3:56:54
489   Chuck Gregg            M4549       56/116       55:57     1:56:35     2:59:14       57:47     3:59:24    9:03     3:57:00
490   John Henrich           M4549       57/116       55:57     1:56:35     2:59:14       57:46     3:59:24    9:03     3:57:00
491   Dean Roberts           M4044       67/132       56:20     1:58:42     3:00:13       56:56     4:01:16    9:03     3:57:08
492   Scott Suter            M4549       58/116       56:00     1:57:29     2:58:48       58:23     4:01:56    9:03     3:57:10
493   Paul Zimmer            M4549       59/116       54:15     1:55:39     2:59:07       58:08     3:58:09    9:03     3:57:15
494   Sue Blinn              F4044        27/70       53:04     1:51:32     2:55:02     1:02:15     4:01:38    9:03     3:57:16
495   Robert Meland          M2529        42/78       59:35     1:59:38     3:01:16       56:13     4:01:28    9:04     3:57:29
496   Anne Norris            F3539        17/82       55:21     1:55:38     2:59:13       58:24     3:58:00    9:04     3:57:37
497   Daniel Roach           M4044       68/132       52:28     1:50:16     2:52:58     1:04:42     3:58:13    9:04     3:57:39
498   Jodi Roper             F3539        18/82       58:10     2:02:34     3:03:16       54:24     4:02:29    9:04     3:57:39
499   Loren Janke            M4549       60/116       54:50     1:56:06     2:58:22       59:20     3:57:51    9:04     3:57:41
500   Michelle Strocen       F3539        19/82       53:28     1:53:49     2:58:03       59:47     4:00:39    9:05     3:57:49
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501   Richard Timm           M2024        28/61       46:40     1:39:38     2:45:25     1:12:29     4:00:29    9:05     3:57:54
502   Michael Bennett        M5054        38/83       54:17     1:55:08     2:58:55       59:08     3:59:39    9:05     3:58:03
503   Bruce Edwards          M6064         4/18       56:45     1:59:21     3:02:49       55:15     4:02:11    9:05     3:58:03
504   Cory Aadland           M2529        43/78       49:10     1:44:02     2:49:28     1:08:37     4:00:40    9:05     3:58:05
505   Ethan Vogel            M1519         6/18       56:14     1:57:32     2:59:39       58:27     4:02:10    9:05     3:58:06
506   Mads Schmidt Christens M2024        29/61       56:36     1:57:33     2:59:49       58:19     4:02:10    9:05     3:58:07
507   Ryan Perket            M2024        30/61       56:36     1:57:34     2:59:49       58:19     4:02:10    9:05     3:58:07
508   Chad Sietsema          M2529        44/78       51:51     1:47:09     2:49:37     1:08:33     4:02:01    9:05     3:58:09
509   Kellie Steffan         F2024        12/51       53:52     1:54:06     2:54:48     1:03:32     4:02:03    9:06     3:58:20
510   Connee Badiuk          F4549        14/60       56:27     1:58:24     3:00:50       57:31     3:59:14    9:06     3:58:20
511   Jeana Beberg           F3539        20/82       56:00     1:57:47     3:00:47       57:42     4:02:55    9:06     3:58:29
512   Heather Docktor        F3034        23/68       53:53     1:54:08     2:54:34     1:03:55     4:02:11    9:06     3:58:29
513   Steve Dilger           M4549       61/116       56:19     1:57:39     2:59:30       59:07     4:03:11    9:07     3:58:37
514   Jamie Brammer          F2529        30/92       53:02     1:54:09     2:59:00       59:38     4:01:38    9:07     3:58:37
515   Joe Fuchs              M4044       69/132       56:08     1:58:39     3:02:27       56:15     4:03:11    9:07     3:58:42
516   Tim Gackle             M4044       70/132       55:11     1:56:48     3:02:19       56:32     4:03:20    9:07     3:58:51
517   Chris Schmaltz         M2024        31/61       52:51     1:50:08     2:51:58     1:07:01     4:00:49    9:07     3:58:59
518   Lauren Hanson          F3539        21/82       49:34     1:44:04     2:40:38     1:18:22     4:02:25    9:07     3:59:00
519   Joel Johansen          M3539       63/117       55:32     1:58:56     3:02:00       57:01     4:02:54    9:07     3:59:01
520   Carol Bohn             F5559         3/14       56:44     1:59:17     3:01:38       57:23     4:03:10    9:07     3:59:01
521   Mario Palumbo          M4549       62/116       52:41     1:51:29     2:53:17     1:05:44     4:02:33    9:07     3:59:01
522   Anthony Russeth        M3539       64/117       56:01     1:56:02     2:58:39     1:00:24     4:00:47    9:08     3:59:02
523   Tony Martin            M3539       65/117       52:30     1:50:50     2:54:04     1:05:04     4:01:53    9:08     3:59:07
524   Jodi Rohe              F3539        22/82       55:19     1:59:36     3:02:21       56:55     4:03:49    9:08     3:59:16
525   Martin Pankratz        M4044       71/132       57:35     2:01:19     3:05:45       53:32     4:05:13    9:08     3:59:16
526   Shawn Breker           M2024        32/61       56:05     1:59:12     3:02:37       56:41     4:03:34    9:08     3:59:18
527   Joyce Schmaltz         F4044        28/70       53:02     1:52:37     2:57:07     1:02:14     4:02:08    9:08     3:59:20
528   Ron George             M4549       63/116       52:14     1:49:59     2:54:59     1:04:23     4:03:16    9:08     3:59:21
529   Rick Wagar             M4549       64/116       58:50     1:59:58     3:03:24       55:59     4:06:48    9:08     3:59:22
530   Tanya Holte            F2529        31/92       53:11     1:53:02     2:57:15     1:02:11     4:04:17    9:08     3:59:26
531   John Snustad           M5054        39/83       51:58     1:50:36     2:55:55     1:03:34     4:03:11    9:09     3:59:29
532   Leah Swedberg          F3034        24/68       56:20     1:58:12     3:01:09       58:25     4:03:47    9:09     3:59:34
533   Eben Spencer           M2529        45/78       55:01     1:54:37     2:55:48     1:03:50     4:00:40    9:09     3:59:37
534   John Westereng         M4044       72/132       49:21     1:47:42     2:55:51     1:03:54     4:00:30    9:09     3:59:44
535   Jim Crist              M5559         8/42       56:46     1:59:22     3:02:43       57:07     4:03:56    9:09     3:59:50
536   Alex Mehring           M1519         7/18       58:58     2:02:52     3:01:24       58:32     4:06:04    9:10     3:59:55
537   Carla Pindera          F4549        15/60       54:47     1:57:10     3:02:02       57:54     4:03:41    9:10     3:59:56
538   Christine Davis        F5054         4/35       57:18     1:59:27     3:02:18       57:38     4:04:32    9:10     3:59:56
539   Leslie Paulet          F3539        23/82       52:59     1:53:07     2:59:55     1:00:09     4:03:19    9:10     4:00:04
540   John Koch              M3034       52/102       55:50     1:57:05     3:00:39       59:28     4:04:30    9:10     4:00:06
541   Tyson Poskochil        M3034       53/102       55:27     1:54:01     2:57:44     1:02:27     4:05:26    9:10     4:00:11
542   Michael Albin          M3034       54/102       53:24     1:53:52     2:57:18     1:02:59     4:04:11    9:10     4:00:16
543   Kimberly Sklebar       F4044        29/70       55:34     1:58:34     3:02:31       57:52     4:04:44    9:11     4:00:22
544   Craig Lippert          M5054        40/83       54:24     1:56:02     2:59:54     1:00:34     4:02:02    9:11     4:00:28
545   Curt Zepeda            M4044       73/132       56:32     1:58:56     3:02:43       58:04     4:05:00    9:11     4:00:46
546   Shannon Gaukler        F2529        32/92       57:10     2:00:37     3:03:44       57:02     4:02:58    9:11     4:00:46
547   Nicki Fath             F3539        24/82       54:34     1:54:27     2:58:19     1:02:35     4:05:18    9:12     4:00:53
548   Tim Obrien             M4549       65/116       49:15     1:45:36     2:42:42     1:18:27     4:02:09    9:12     4:01:09
549   Mark Fritel            M3034       55/102       56:14     1:58:48     3:02:22       58:54     4:05:50    9:13     4:01:15
550   Eric Holst             M2529        46/78       54:14     1:54:07     2:56:37     1:04:41     4:01:55    9:13     4:01:18
551   Brian Pugh             M4549       66/116       50:07     1:48:23     2:52:27     1:08:57     4:03:33    9:13     4:01:23
552   Janusz Greg            M5054        41/83       57:31     2:00:02     3:03:25       58:10     4:05:14    9:13     4:01:34
553   Randy Ausk             M4549       67/116       56:39     1:59:18     3:02:48       58:56     4:05:54    9:14     4:01:44
554   Eric Paradis           M4044       74/132       51:54     1:49:41     3:03:18       58:40     4:04:12    9:14     4:01:58
555   Austin Budlong         M2529        47/78     1:04:34     2:15:58     3:10:46       51:14     4:06:14    9:14     4:02:00
556   Maria Weller           F4044        30/70       56:52     1:59:02     3:00:47     1:01:15     4:06:30    9:14     4:02:01
557   Shannon Froehlich      F3539        25/82       55:09     1:55:52     3:00:05     1:01:59     4:05:16    9:14     4:02:04
558   Jason Tung             M5054        42/83       52:25     1:53:20     2:58:08     1:04:07     4:03:08    9:15     4:02:15
559   Christine Bell         F4044        31/70       56:46     1:59:04     3:01:41     1:00:35     4:06:21    9:15     4:02:16
560   Kevin Miller           M3034       56/102       58:29     2:02:38     3:06:35       55:47     4:03:59    9:15     4:02:22
561   Jennifer Evancio       F3539        26/82       53:28     1:53:32     2:59:49     1:02:51     4:05:43    9:16     4:02:39
562   Mark Peske             M5054        43/83       51:43     1:49:29     2:51:05     1:11:36     4:06:36    9:16     4:02:40
563   Susan Brisch           F5054         5/35       56:46     2:00:21     3:04:15       58:32     4:06:52    9:16     4:02:46
564   James Sheldon          M3034       57/102       59:55     1:59:47     2:59:21     1:03:27     4:07:59    9:16     4:02:47
565   June Wilke             F5054         6/35       54:26     1:56:54     3:01:39     1:01:16     4:05:53    9:16     4:02:54
566   Debra Bellamy          F5054         7/35       54:27     1:56:54     3:01:40     1:01:21     4:05:59    9:17     4:03:01
567   Andrea Krause          F2529        33/92       57:23     2:01:05     3:05:22       57:40     4:07:11    9:17     4:03:02
568   Stelios Viazis         F2529        34/92       57:22     2:01:05     3:05:23       57:40     4:07:11    9:17     4:03:02
569   Frank Gelinas          M3539       66/117       50:44     1:45:34     2:42:29     1:20:34     4:04:02    9:17     4:03:02
570   Timothy McCoy          M6064         5/18       54:33     1:57:05     3:02:11     1:01:16     4:03:45    9:18     4:03:26
571   Dick Lybeck            M5559         9/42       53:44     1:55:48     3:00:43     1:02:52     4:09:11    9:18     4:03:34
572   Cindy Kelley           F3539        27/82       54:13     1:56:13     3:01:40     1:02:04     4:04:52    9:18     4:03:43
573   Michael Berger         M4549       68/116       56:35     1:59:58     3:04:30       59:15     4:04:19    9:18     4:03:44
574   Debra Chumola          F4549        16/60       52:54     1:55:24     3:00:43     1:03:03     4:06:26    9:18     4:03:46
575   Ross Dankers           M2024        33/61       59:06     2:01:44     3:06:04       57:44     4:05:38    9:18     4:03:47
576   Brandon Foster         M2024        34/61       56:38     1:59:18     3:03:19     1:00:30     4:08:02    9:18     4:03:48
577   Joseph Meinert         M1519         8/18       59:05     2:01:46     3:06:05       57:43     4:05:38    9:18     4:03:48
578   Tom Taintor            M4549       69/116       55:02     1:55:47     3:00:27     1:03:24     4:04:41    9:19     4:03:51
579   Michael Preble         M3034       58/102       58:36     2:02:22     3:04:52       59:06     4:10:50    9:19     4:03:58
580   Renee Neufeld          F2529        35/92       56:48     1:57:29     3:02:25     1:01:39     4:10:21    9:19     4:04:03
581   Shawn O'Laughlin       M5054        44/83       50:22     1:51:22     2:55:50     1:08:15     4:04:45    9:19     4:04:05
582   Jean Brislance         M3539       67/117       57:28     1:59:39     3:03:10     1:01:02     4:08:06    9:19     4:04:12
583   Barry Steen            M3539       68/117       56:48     1:59:06     3:03:53     1:00:20     4:05:03    9:19     4:04:13
584   Chris Holmes           M3034       59/102       56:03     1:55:45     2:57:45     1:06:30     4:09:06    9:19     4:04:14
585   Ronald Davies          M4044       75/132       54:17     1:54:58     3:01:31     1:02:45     4:08:03    9:19     4:04:16
586   Rodney Gray            M3539       69/117       57:24     1:57:29     3:00:39     1:03:45     4:08:15    9:20     4:04:24
587   Pamela Peterson        F3034        25/68       53:15     1:51:48     2:57:34     1:06:58     4:07:44    9:20     4:04:31
588   Michelle Lybarger      F5054         8/35       54:53     1:56:51     3:00:37     1:03:57     4:10:00    9:20     4:04:34
589   Gary Morris            M3539       70/117       54:19     1:55:08     2:58:55     1:05:45     4:06:16    9:20     4:04:39
590   Mark Fix               M5559        10/42       52:17     1:53:11     2:57:11     1:07:28     4:04:53    9:20     4:04:39
591   Joe Aas                M4044       76/132       58:07     2:01:50     3:06:45       58:02     4:10:28    9:21     4:04:47
592   Jessica Snyder         F3034        26/68       57:09     2:00:26     3:06:23       58:31     4:10:08    9:21     4:04:54
593   Christy Marbach        F2529        36/92       53:00     1:51:47     2:54:45     1:10:09     4:08:06    9:21     4:04:54
594   Dave Leker             M4044       77/132       56:26     1:56:05     2:59:10     1:06:06     4:08:11    9:22     4:05:15
595   Shan Manke             F5054         9/35       55:30     1:57:17     3:02:26     1:02:52     4:10:19    9:22     4:05:17
596   Marvin Kanwischer      M4549       70/116       51:57     1:50:25     2:52:45     1:12:37     4:08:38    9:22     4:05:21
597   Coriann Dahlager       F3034        27/68       59:27     2:04:13     3:07:36       57:50     4:11:25    9:22     4:05:26
598   Steve Charlton         M5559        11/42       59:49     2:04:42     3:08:57       56:30     4:10:17    9:22     4:05:27
599   Leann Thooft           F3034        28/68       59:34     2:04:19     3:07:43       57:50     4:11:25    9:22     4:05:32
600   Kandy Moose            F3034        29/68       55:00     1:59:37     3:04:17     1:01:19     4:11:30    9:23     4:05:36
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601   Gary Gobeil            M4044       78/132       56:22     1:57:14     3:01:19     1:04:18     4:07:31    9:23     4:05:36
602   Donna Maxwell          F4044        32/70       56:01     1:57:14     3:01:19     1:04:20     4:07:33    9:23     4:05:38
603   Casie Schumacher       F2024        13/51       56:47     1:59:38     3:05:26     1:00:15     4:09:47    9:23     4:05:40
604   Tyler Braaten          M2529        48/78     1:03:03     2:11:19     3:13:48       51:54     4:12:49    9:23     4:05:42
605   Brandy Scherr          F3034        30/68       57:36     2:00:39     3:05:00     1:00:52     4:07:41    9:23     4:05:52
606   Matt Stith             M3539       71/117       56:12     1:58:02     3:03:01     1:02:56     4:10:06    9:23     4:05:56
607   Carrie Melcher         F3034        31/68       54:05     1:53:28     2:59:32     1:06:47     4:11:54    9:24     4:06:19
608   Andrew Christensen     M2024        35/61       54:32     1:54:54     3:00:16     1:06:08     4:10:30    9:24     4:06:23
609   Jeffery Steen          M2529        49/78       47:50     1:42:45     2:51:35     1:15:11     4:10:57    9:25     4:06:45
610   Craig Swanson          M5559        12/42       56:48     1:59:31     3:04:14     1:02:34     4:11:08    9:25     4:06:47
611   Travis Blanshan        M1519         9/18       50:51     1:48:05     2:56:11     1:10:37     4:09:34    9:25     4:06:47
612   Holly Dannewitz        F2529        37/92       58:36     2:01:00     3:06:53     1:00:01     4:07:24    9:26     4:06:54
613   Timothy Nissen         M4549       71/116       56:42     1:58:37     3:06:47     1:00:14     4:12:43    9:26     4:07:00
614   Toby Lehi              M2529        50/78       57:58     2:01:00     3:04:18     1:02:48     4:10:06    9:26     4:07:05
615   Jonathan Steinwand     M4044       79/132       56:08     1:58:30     3:03:24     1:04:11     4:11:43    9:27     4:07:35
616   James Jeffery          M5054        45/83       59:49     2:04:05     3:08:54       58:47     4:14:52    9:27     4:07:40
617   Jeff Bock              M4549       72/116       56:35     1:59:12     3:02:56     1:04:45     4:11:58    9:27     4:07:41
618   William Sprouse        M4044       80/132       55:25     1:58:49     3:05:57     1:01:53     4:12:20    9:28     4:07:50
619   Jeff Meierhofer        M4044       81/132       57:39     1:59:52     3:06:48     1:01:05     4:10:12    9:28     4:07:52
620   Greg Kiess             M2529        51/78       54:43     1:57:27     3:01:21     1:06:43     4:13:51    9:28     4:08:04
621   Tom Zimney             M5054        46/83       56:19     1:57:39     3:00:46     1:07:22     4:12:43    9:28     4:08:08
622   Michael Murphy         M4549       73/116       58:39     2:04:15     3:08:02     1:00:14     4:13:13    9:29     4:08:15
623   Kristopher Pauna       M3034       60/102       51:13     1:47:38     2:52:44     1:15:35     4:09:25    9:29     4:08:18
624   Gloria Alfstad         F3539        28/82       59:28     2:03:18     3:09:44       58:36     4:12:30    9:29     4:08:19
625   Shannon Hassel         F2529        38/92       59:27     2:00:31     3:03:56     1:04:23     4:12:30    9:29     4:08:19
626   Lou D'Alessandris      M3539       72/117       55:50     1:58:34     3:03:57     1:04:25     4:09:50    9:29     4:08:22
627   Ryan Ogaard            M2529        52/78       52:53     1:50:42     2:59:27     1:09:12     4:12:31    9:29     4:08:39
628   Timothy Leclair        M5054        47/83       56:14     1:58:42     3:02:38     1:06:07     4:13:09    9:30     4:08:44
629   Adam Olson             M2024        36/61       53:27     1:54:09     2:56:09     1:12:45     4:12:36    9:30     4:08:54
630   Joe Lake               M4044       82/132       49:09     1:43:29     2:48:28     1:20:28     4:10:27    9:30     4:08:56
631   Craig Tupy             M3034       61/102       52:29     1:51:38     2:59:19     1:09:42     4:12:22    9:30     4:09:00
632   John Brudwick          M4044       83/132       55:28     1:56:30     2:59:43     1:09:20     4:10:25    9:30     4:09:03
633   Ruth Casler            F4044        33/70       59:27     2:04:46     3:11:46       57:25     4:15:04    9:31     4:09:10
634   Florence Michon        F4549        17/60       55:48     1:58:06     3:05:20     1:03:53     4:10:49    9:31     4:09:13
635   Jodi Gray              F3034        32/68       56:44     2:00:02     3:06:57     1:02:17     4:14:29    9:31     4:09:13
636   David Swanson          M4044       84/132       54:37     1:55:53     3:01:51     1:07:33     4:12:24    9:31     4:09:23
637   John Fisher            M5559        13/42       54:15     1:54:27     2:59:22     1:10:11     4:13:00    9:32     4:09:33
638   Lisa Munk              F4044        34/70       57:18     2:00:54     3:08:52     1:00:42     4:12:09    9:32     4:09:34
639   Brian Lofquist         M5054        48/83       59:25     2:03:11     3:07:51     1:01:54     4:15:39    9:32     4:09:44
640   Erica Moltzan          F2529        39/92       58:08     2:01:18     3:09:30     1:00:20     4:12:12    9:32     4:09:50
641   Harnath Holmes         M4044       85/132       59:26     2:03:55     3:08:39     1:01:13     4:15:46    9:32     4:09:52
642   Lynette Buresh         F4549        18/60       51:23     1:50:38     3:00:50     1:09:05     4:11:14    9:32     4:09:55
643   James Buresh           M4549       74/116       51:23     1:50:38     3:00:50     1:09:06     4:11:15    9:32     4:09:56
644   Mike Chillstrom        M3034       62/102       54:10     1:53:36     3:01:20     1:08:40     4:10:30    9:33     4:09:59
645   Shirley Labossiere     F4549        19/60       57:09     1:59:52     3:05:05     1:04:55     4:13:41    9:33     4:10:00
646   William Fritz          M3034       63/102     1:00:36     2:05:30     3:10:22       59:44     4:15:56    9:33     4:10:06
647   Marci Timmerman        F3034        33/68     1:01:17     2:08:43     3:12:37       57:37     4:16:24    9:33     4:10:14
648   Tom Donaldson          M5559        14/42       58:21     2:03:26     3:10:22     1:00:00     4:10:57    9:33     4:10:21
649   Rae Mohrmann           F6064          1/6       53:32     1:55:38     3:04:05     1:06:23     4:11:21    9:34     4:10:28
650   Paul Glynn             M3539       73/117       55:46     1:57:12     3:00:44     1:09:55     4:15:05    9:34     4:10:39
651   Ryan Hoffman           M3539       74/117       53:02     1:52:37     3:03:44     1:07:08     4:13:41    9:35     4:10:52
652   Ryan Goellner          M3034       64/102       53:03     1:52:38     2:59:08     1:11:45     4:13:40    9:35     4:10:53
653   Aaron Hagen            M3034       65/102     1:00:39     2:06:37     3:11:51       59:03     4:12:53    9:35     4:10:53
654   Mark Martinsen         M4549       75/116       59:55     2:05:00     3:11:50       59:07     4:16:26    9:35     4:10:56
655   Jeff Venable           M5054        49/83       59:42     2:02:33     3:08:40     1:02:36     4:16:56    9:35     4:11:15
656   Andrea Kennedy         F2529        40/92     1:00:19     2:06:21     3:12:53       58:32     4:13:18    9:36     4:11:24
657   Amber Vogel            F2529        41/92       59:05     2:04:10     3:10:51     1:00:35     4:16:52    9:36     4:11:26
658   Chris Myers            M3539       75/117       58:23     2:04:43     3:10:45     1:00:42     4:16:33    9:36     4:11:26
659   Dave Bell              M4549       76/116       58:11     2:01:07     3:09:32     1:01:55     4:17:12    9:36     4:11:27
660   Dan Shuff              M7074          1/3       57:27     2:00:12     3:06:20     1:05:17     4:12:17    9:36     4:11:37
661   Ashlee Dillabough      F2024        14/51       53:22     1:54:01     3:03:54     1:07:58     4:12:40    9:37     4:11:52
662   Kreston Canada         M3539       76/117       59:28     2:01:11     3:03:48     1:08:09     4:13:35    9:37     4:11:56
663   Carl Tegtmeier         M2024        37/61       48:13     1:42:43     2:55:00     1:17:07     4:13:29    9:37     4:12:06
664   Roberta Woodside       F4044        35/70       59:25     2:04:43     3:11:38     1:00:30     4:18:05    9:37     4:12:07
665   Andrea Sweeney         F2529        42/92     1:00:32     2:05:30     3:11:46     1:00:26     4:16:41    9:38     4:12:12
666   John Craig             M5559        15/42       53:01     1:51:49     3:03:26     1:08:49     4:15:29    9:38     4:12:15
667   Joan Dolence           F3539        29/82       56:13     1:58:22     3:06:19     1:05:56     4:17:24    9:38     4:12:15
668   Becky Goven            F3034        34/68       56:04     2:02:59     3:09:30     1:02:46     4:12:24    9:38     4:12:15
669   Amanda Bagne           F3034        35/68       56:13     1:58:23     3:06:20     1:05:55     4:17:25    9:38     4:12:15
670   Tessa Privratsky       F2024        15/51       57:04     1:58:37     3:04:53     1:07:26     4:15:54    9:38     4:12:18
671   Nicole Rohrbeck        F3539        30/82       53:58     1:55:12     3:02:41     1:09:39     4:18:05    9:38     4:12:20
672   Monte Fjosne           M5559        16/42       54:36     1:58:19     3:08:03     1:04:19     4:13:03    9:38     4:12:21
673   Jeremy Dworshak        M3034       66/102       58:17     1:59:40     2:59:35     1:12:58     4:16:12    9:38     4:12:33
674   Ryan Lundin            M3034       67/102       51:47     1:49:29     2:56:03     1:16:33     4:15:19    9:39     4:12:35
675   Aaron Murra            M2529        53/78       55:15     1:59:45     3:08:31     1:04:10     4:16:18    9:39     4:12:40
676   Melanie Murra          F2529        43/92       55:17     1:59:45     3:08:31     1:04:10     4:16:18    9:39     4:12:41
677   Chuck Walker           M3539       77/117       56:26     1:59:14     3:09:32     1:03:13     4:18:44    9:39     4:12:44
678   Marius Rygg            M4044       86/132       56:33     2:00:31     3:06:12     1:06:33     4:17:30    9:39     4:12:45
679   Darcy Debing           M5054        50/83       56:13     1:58:23     3:05:43     1:07:08     4:19:32    9:39     4:12:50
680   Marius Hansen          M2529        54/78     1:00:06     2:09:23     3:17:31       55:25     4:17:17    9:39     4:12:55
681   Rob Ferris             M4044       87/132       54:35     1:59:03     3:06:07     1:06:49     4:18:50    9:39     4:12:56
682   Kristina Lindemann     F2529        44/92       56:09     2:01:24     3:09:15     1:03:43     4:16:36    9:39     4:12:57
683   Kerry Swan             F4044        36/70     1:00:20     2:06:21     3:12:58     1:00:00     4:14:51    9:39     4:12:58
684   Brady Gervais          F2529        45/92       59:34     2:04:20     3:11:27     1:01:31     4:18:51    9:39     4:12:58
685   Lee Hoedl              M4549       77/116       52:45     1:53:28     3:04:04     1:09:00     4:15:38    9:40     4:13:03
686   Michelle Tepastte      F3539        31/82       59:25     2:03:56     3:11:22     1:01:44     4:18:59    9:40     4:13:05
687   Vicki Favel            F4549        20/60     1:00:21     2:06:21     3:12:56     1:00:10     4:14:59    9:40     4:13:05
688   Beth Ockuly            F2529        46/92       59:12     2:04:54     3:10:46     1:02:29     4:17:08    9:40     4:13:15
689   Colin Jaworski         M2024        38/61       50:56     1:50:48     2:59:21     1:14:00     4:14:41    9:40     4:13:21
690   Kelly Fenno            F4044        37/70       59:17     2:04:36     3:11:41     1:01:41     4:19:26    9:40     4:13:22
691   Michelle Chamberlain   F3539        32/82       58:33     2:03:10     3:09:35     1:03:48     4:17:08    9:40     4:13:22
692   Nathan Kruse           M3539       78/117       53:19     1:54:19     3:01:52     1:11:31     4:14:46    9:40     4:13:23
693   Joel Ransom            M5054        51/83       55:48     1:58:02     3:05:35     1:07:55     4:17:55    9:41     4:13:29
694   Smart Takiguchi        M4044       88/132       57:11     2:00:27     3:08:26     1:05:17     4:16:45    9:41     4:13:43
695   Jean Nodine            F4549        21/60       57:03     2:02:03     3:10:42     1:03:06     4:14:14    9:41     4:13:48
696   Ben McLean             M2024        39/61       54:32     1:54:55     3:05:08     1:08:44     4:17:58    9:41     4:13:52
697   Parrish Skrien         M3539       79/117       57:53     2:02:23     3:09:15     1:04:43     4:18:31    9:42     4:13:58
698   Benjamin Sung          M3034       68/102       48:14     1:41:40     2:44:50     1:29:14     4:16:46    9:42     4:14:04
699   Amy Sanders            F3034        36/68       59:28     2:04:47     3:11:44     1:02:29     4:20:06    9:42     4:14:12
700   Nathan Kuznia          M3034       69/102       58:29     2:00:07     3:07:29     1:06:46     4:19:53    9:42     4:14:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Sarah Bennett          F2529        47/92       56:11     2:00:27     3:10:23     1:03:59     4:18:21    9:43     4:14:21
702   Meghan Spooner         F2529        48/92       53:54     1:53:20     3:04:50     1:09:45     4:14:58    9:43     4:14:34
703   Nicole  nikki  Walter  F2529        49/92       59:57     2:05:05     3:11:41     1:02:55     4:19:55    9:43     4:14:36
704   Christy Haire          F3539        33/82       59:24     2:04:34     3:10:52     1:03:45     4:20:31    9:43     4:14:36
705   Dennis Bushy           M6064         6/18       54:57     1:57:09     3:05:51     1:08:47     4:16:15    9:43     4:14:37
706   John Hall              M2529        55/78     1:00:01     2:02:39     3:07:40     1:06:58     4:19:52    9:43     4:14:38
707   Michael Eaton          M3034       70/102       59:22     2:04:40     3:11:40     1:03:01     4:20:40    9:43     4:14:41
708   Bernie Lopko           M4549       78/116     1:00:22     2:07:33     3:14:33     1:00:12     4:20:43    9:43     4:14:45
709   Vivian Rachlis         F5054        10/35     1:00:22     2:07:33     3:14:33     1:00:12     4:20:43    9:43     4:14:45
710   Eric Olson             M4044       89/132       56:42     1:58:35     3:06:17     1:08:34     4:20:35    9:44     4:14:51
711   Danny Hansen           M5054        52/83       55:04     2:00:20     3:10:12     1:04:47     4:18:32    9:44     4:14:59
712   Richard Bailly         M6064         7/18       54:41     1:55:36     3:00:57     1:14:07     4:15:33    9:44     4:15:04
713   Deron Stender          M3539       80/117     1:00:46     2:06:26     3:13:29     1:01:42     4:19:26    9:44     4:15:11
714   Paul Wisnewski         M4549       79/116       56:22     1:58:57     3:02:35     1:12:50     4:19:57    9:45     4:15:24
715   Christine Ellis        F3539        34/82       56:27     1:59:39     3:07:44     1:07:46     4:20:19    9:45     4:15:29
716   Ryan Newman            M3034       71/102       59:28     2:06:21     3:11:56     1:03:34     4:18:39    9:45     4:15:29
717   Michael Carlson        M3539       81/117       56:27     1:58:53     3:02:55     1:12:36     4:20:09    9:45     4:15:31
718   Rick Peterson          M4044       90/132       55:55     1:57:05     3:03:32     1:12:11     4:21:06    9:46     4:15:43
719   Danielle Lavine        F4549        22/60       56:57     2:01:12     3:09:43     1:06:18     4:20:44    9:46     4:16:01
720   Sarah Essler-Sorenson  F3034        37/68       59:23     2:09:18     3:18:23       57:44     4:16:13    9:47     4:16:07
721   Missy Larson           F3034        38/68     1:00:56     2:07:36     3:15:10     1:00:58     4:22:29    9:47     4:16:07
722   Amy Steiner            F2529        50/92       59:23     2:09:17     3:18:23       57:46     4:16:14    9:47     4:16:08
723   David Wrolstad         M5054        53/83       54:46     1:56:28     3:04:45     1:11:24     4:17:13    9:47     4:16:08
724   Melissa Budd           F3539        35/82     1:00:16     2:08:29     3:15:57     1:00:17     4:17:51    9:47     4:16:13
725   Anthony Tang           M4549       80/116       53:53     1:54:07     2:54:21     1:21:56     4:20:00    9:47     4:16:17
726   Rodney Schmitz         M4549       81/116       58:52     2:04:29     3:11:36     1:04:56     4:19:53    9:48     4:16:32
727   Deanne Horter          F3034        39/68     1:00:39     2:07:31     3:13:08     1:03:26     4:18:34    9:48     4:16:34
728   Journey Johnson        M5054        54/83       53:53     1:55:34     3:03:27     1:13:13     4:18:16    9:48     4:16:40
729   Tiffany Sorenson       F2024        16/51       52:33     1:55:16     3:08:41     1:08:03     4:18:42    9:48     4:16:43
730   Carissa Rohrbach       F2024        17/51     1:05:03     2:12:14     3:19:10       57:54     4:23:16    9:49     4:17:04
731   Steve Schaefer         M4044       91/132       54:14     1:56:54     3:07:46     1:09:19     4:17:54    9:49     4:17:04
732   Bri Barnette           F2024        18/51     1:05:04     2:12:14     3:19:11       57:55     4:23:16    9:49     4:17:05
733   Terese Schaefer        F4044        38/70       54:14     1:56:55     3:07:48     1:09:17     4:17:54    9:49     4:17:05
734   Ken Mickelson          M5559        17/42       59:33     2:07:39     3:15:43     1:01:40     4:24:26    9:49     4:17:23
735   Rodney Brown           M6064         8/18       58:49     2:02:35     3:07:40     1:09:51     4:23:31    9:50     4:17:30
736   Gary Pawlenty          M5559        18/42       54:11     1:55:09     3:05:21     1:12:13     4:22:44    9:50     4:17:34
737   Jodell Teiken          F4044        39/70       57:15     2:03:02     3:13:44     1:04:03     4:18:10    9:50     4:17:46
738   Nicholas Ekren         M2024        40/61       57:06     1:57:20     3:03:10     1:14:45     4:18:24    9:51     4:17:54
739   Boonsom Hartman        F5054        11/35       55:02     2:00:06     3:10:48     1:07:12     4:19:18    9:51     4:17:59
740   Heather Tietjen        F3034        40/68       59:19     2:04:07     3:12:26     1:05:46     4:24:20    9:51     4:18:11
741   Lindsay Babb           F2529        51/92       56:59     2:02:49     3:12:52     1:05:21     4:22:26    9:51     4:18:13
742   Jill Terry             F5054        12/35       57:50     2:02:38     3:11:01     1:07:20     4:21:28    9:52     4:18:20
743   Wyayn Rasmussen        F4549        23/60     1:00:05     2:05:40     3:15:56     1:02:27     4:19:03    9:52     4:18:22
744   Peter Ohmann           M2024        41/61     1:00:38     2:02:55     3:04:16     1:14:10     4:23:46    9:52     4:18:26
745   Ryan Nilson            M2024        42/61       54:33     1:54:56     3:05:09     1:13:28     4:22:43    9:52     4:18:37
746   Steve Boone            M6064         9/18       56:06     2:01:26     3:13:23     1:05:15     4:20:53    9:52     4:18:37
747   Jodi Baumgartner       F3539        36/82     1:02:10     2:10:33     3:19:00       59:47     4:24:52    9:53     4:18:46
748   Joan Murphy            F4549        24/60       58:40     2:04:15     3:12:34     1:06:19     4:23:51    9:53     4:18:53
749   Lorie Dixon            F3539        37/82       58:15     2:03:51     3:12:03     1:07:01     4:20:16    9:53     4:19:04
750   Brian Krohmer          M2529        56/78     1:01:26     2:09:25     3:15:55     1:03:16     4:22:58    9:54     4:19:10
751   Yuri Nakasato          M4044       92/132     1:02:58     2:07:38     3:16:28     1:02:51     4:23:47    9:54     4:19:19
752   Carol Lyndell          F6064          2/6       57:04     2:03:16     3:14:57     1:04:33     4:21:27    9:54     4:19:30
753   Lisa Olson             F3539        38/82     1:03:20     2:10:44     3:18:20     1:01:13     4:25:59    9:54     4:19:32
754   Jason Johnson          M3539       82/117       56:42     1:59:20     3:05:44     1:13:51     4:23:45    9:54     4:19:34
755   Jeff Moss              M3034       72/102       56:17     1:59:17     3:11:47     1:07:56     4:24:19    9:55     4:19:42
756   Mike Crouse            M4044       93/132       54:15     1:54:59     3:03:48     1:15:59     4:23:11    9:55     4:19:47
757   Seth Bacon             M3034       73/102     1:02:12     2:10:05     3:16:34     1:03:14     4:25:06    9:55     4:19:48
758   Mathew Holberg         M2529        57/78       51:05     1:45:30     2:48:20     1:31:37     4:20:35    9:55     4:19:57
759   Drew Bandusky          M4549       82/116       58:19     2:02:05     3:09:26     1:10:40     4:25:37    9:56     4:20:05
760   Harvey Doerr           M5054        55/83       50:49     1:53:14     3:05:43     1:14:35     4:20:49    9:56     4:20:17
761   Ram Aringunrum         M4044       94/132       58:49     2:02:40     3:07:51     1:12:27     4:26:19    9:56     4:20:18
762   Denise Austin          F3539        39/82       59:28     2:04:46     3:14:29     1:05:51     4:26:12    9:56     4:20:19
763   Neil Austin            M3539       83/117       59:28     2:04:46     3:14:27     1:05:53     4:26:13    9:56     4:20:20
764   Mark Hovde             M3539       84/117       53:51     1:56:00     3:10:00     1:10:20     4:24:04    9:56     4:20:20
765   Bobbi Bourk            F2529        52/92       50:52     1:48:20     3:01:47     1:18:44     4:22:50    9:57     4:20:30
766   Melissa Wilson         F3034        41/68       59:16     2:06:16     3:15:38     1:04:59     4:24:24    9:57     4:20:36
767   Mark Olafson           M3034       74/102     1:00:13     2:06:53     3:18:53     1:01:56     4:26:32    9:57     4:20:49
768   Joanne Bockhorn        F4549        25/60     1:02:05     2:12:26     3:20:57     1:00:02     4:24:44    9:58     4:20:58
769   Bob Farr               M7074          2/3       57:36     2:03:16     3:13:32     1:07:41     4:21:46    9:58     4:21:12
770   Gaye Undem             F4044        40/70     1:03:31     2:10:30     3:17:44     1:03:37     4:25:53    9:59     4:21:21
771   Scott Hoff             M4549       83/116     1:00:06     2:04:46     3:15:35     1:05:51     4:24:43    9:59     4:21:25
772   Candace Lindow-Davies  F4044        41/70       54:17     1:54:58     3:05:04     1:16:29     4:25:20    9:59     4:21:33
773   Angie Ley              F2024        19/51     1:01:26     2:09:12     3:21:12     1:00:28     4:25:04    9:59     4:21:39
774   Chad Perius            M2529        58/78       56:40     1:56:13     3:04:23     1:17:26     4:24:41   10:00     4:21:48
775   Jonathan Vandorn       M2529        59/78       58:01     2:00:35     3:03:37     1:18:20     4:24:50   10:00     4:21:57
776   Rebecca Achen          F2024        20/51       59:44     2:06:50     3:16:52     1:05:26     4:28:19   10:01     4:22:17
777   William Brodegard      M2529        60/78       47:06     1:40:25     2:51:45     1:30:39     4:24:01   10:01     4:22:24
778   Kamrin Macki           F3539        40/82       56:25     2:00:58     3:12:55     1:09:37     4:27:16   10:01     4:22:32
779   Nikki Chine            F3034        42/68       56:25     2:00:58     3:12:56     1:09:38     4:27:16   10:01     4:22:33
780   Deb Kazmierczak        F4044        42/70       59:10     2:07:32     3:19:04     1:03:29     4:29:07   10:01     4:22:33
781   Misty Miller           F3539        41/82     1:03:12     2:13:49     3:24:22       58:25     4:29:19   10:02     4:22:47
782   Laura Raeder           F3034        43/68     1:00:53     2:07:23     3:15:39     1:07:14     4:29:00   10:02     4:22:53
783   Stuart Grannen         M5054        56/83     1:03:45     2:13:14     3:23:55       58:58     4:28:19   10:02     4:22:53
784   Shelly Connelly        F3539        42/82       53:50     1:57:13     3:09:53     1:13:07     4:26:14   10:02     4:23:00
785   Steve Neibergall       M4549       84/116       58:40     2:05:28     3:18:02     1:05:00     4:23:23   10:02     4:23:02
786   Erin McCann            F2529        53/92     1:00:26     2:07:38     3:16:33     1:06:34     4:28:28   10:03     4:23:07
787   Karl Wilfing           M4549       85/116     1:01:00     2:08:51     3:18:26     1:04:49     4:25:32   10:03     4:23:15
788   Neil Little            M5559        19/42       54:16     1:59:34     3:12:10     1:11:06     4:27:11   10:03     4:23:15
789   Denise Evans           F4549        26/60       57:58     2:03:24     3:16:22     1:06:55     4:24:31   10:03     4:23:17
790   Laura Ward             F5559         4/14       58:15     2:03:52     3:12:03     1:11:20     4:24:34   10:03     4:23:22
791   Dayna Wiley            F2529        54/92     1:01:06     2:05:24     3:22:49     1:00:57     4:27:49   10:04     4:23:46
792   Lynn Jaffe             F5054        13/35     1:02:58     2:13:09     3:21:17     1:02:42     4:29:15   10:05     4:23:59
793   Daniel Pozarnsky       M2529        61/78     1:01:14     2:06:19     3:14:54     1:09:13     4:25:01   10:05     4:24:07
794   Ben Hiltner            M3539       85/117     1:03:07     2:11:05     3:20:15     1:03:59     4:29:47   10:05     4:24:14
795   Martin Huberty         M4044       95/132       56:36     2:01:35     3:13:45     1:10:34     4:25:13   10:05     4:24:19
796   Stephanie Bitz         F2529        55/92     1:06:19     2:17:51     3:28:10       56:11     4:31:15   10:05     4:24:20
797   Matthew Johnson        M1519        10/18       42:50     1:34:22     2:37:45     1:46:37     4:25:03   10:05     4:24:21
798   William Moeller        M5054        57/83       59:13     2:05:31     3:16:35     1:07:58     4:26:27   10:06     4:24:32
799   Tiffany Anderson       F3539        43/82     1:00:41     2:11:25     3:17:43     1:07:02     4:30:36   10:06     4:24:44
800   Kelly Beckman          M4549       86/116       58:06     2:04:34     3:16:20     1:08:26     4:30:54   10:06     4:24:45
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801   Darwin Weimer          M5054        58/83       59:45     2:06:55     3:19:47     1:05:22     4:30:54   10:07     4:25:09
802   Alison Hansen          F2024        21/51       57:31     2:00:54     3:09:54     1:15:27     4:30:25   10:08     4:25:20
803   Lorie Lewis            F4549        27/60     1:02:12     2:09:52     3:20:13     1:05:14     4:32:21   10:08     4:25:26
804   Nikki Perius           F2529        56/92       56:40     1:56:16     3:12:15     1:13:22     4:28:29   10:08     4:25:36
805   Mary Van Nevel         F4549        28/60       55:31     1:59:47     3:13:13     1:12:27     4:30:59   10:08     4:25:40
806   Debra Walsh            F5054        14/35       55:42     2:00:19     3:14:24     1:11:20     4:27:30   10:09     4:25:43
807   Amy Rose               F2529        57/92       59:22     2:04:40     3:15:22     1:10:25     4:31:47   10:09     4:25:46
808   Jeffrey Miller         M3539       86/117     1:03:11     2:13:49     3:25:57       59:58     4:32:29   10:09     4:25:55
809   Donald Henderson       M2529        62/78     1:00:28     2:07:02     3:17:07     1:08:53     4:32:01   10:09     4:25:59
810   Bob Ross               M5559        20/42       56:26     2:01:17     3:11:53     1:14:10     4:30:30   10:09     4:26:02
811   Daniel Bohmer          M4549       87/116       54:08     1:54:33     3:08:46     1:17:23     4:29:27   10:10     4:26:08
812   Jeannette Moritz       F3539        44/82       58:48     2:01:17     3:12:47     1:13:23     4:28:22   10:10     4:26:09
813   Mike Carswell          M3539       87/117     1:02:28     2:08:50     3:18:22     1:07:50     4:34:06   10:10     4:26:12
814   Darcy Samson           F4549        29/60     1:00:37     2:09:46     3:19:31     1:06:43     4:26:50   10:10     4:26:14
815   Alex Dahl              M2024        43/61       58:53     2:06:23     3:17:16     1:09:01     4:30:21   10:10     4:26:16
816   Andrew Iverson         M1519        11/18       58:53     2:06:24     3:17:18     1:09:00     4:30:22   10:10     4:26:18
817   Kyle Meerkins          M2024        44/61       58:53     2:06:24     3:17:16     1:09:03     4:30:22   10:10     4:26:18
818   Phil Hart              M3539       88/117       53:09     1:56:09     3:09:09     1:17:10     4:26:42   10:10     4:26:19
819   Doug Stalboerger       M4044       96/132     1:05:03     2:20:05     3:26:18     1:00:03     4:32:04   10:10     4:26:21
820   Dave Thompson          M4549       88/116       58:17     2:02:59     3:12:01     1:14:34     4:30:15   10:11     4:26:35
821   Robert Reece           M4549       89/116     1:00:14     2:07:20     3:18:23     1:08:13     4:31:18   10:11     4:26:35
822   Fred Roy               M2529        63/78       56:46     1:59:22     3:15:11     1:11:31     4:30:48   10:11     4:26:42
823   Shane Bowe             M3034       75/102     1:07:13     2:18:15     3:25:59     1:00:46     4:34:08   10:11     4:26:45
824   Melanie Backes         F4549        30/60       59:17     2:07:01     3:19:53     1:06:54     4:30:28   10:11     4:26:47
825   Terry Allan            M4044       97/132     1:01:55     2:10:19     3:21:27     1:05:24     4:33:54   10:11     4:26:51
826   Jeff McKeever          M3034       76/102     1:00:44     2:05:03     3:15:04     1:11:48     4:32:01   10:11     4:26:51
827   Candace Jones          F2529        58/92       56:38     2:01:28     3:13:45     1:13:14     4:31:16   10:11     4:26:59
828   Steve Nichols          M3539       89/117       57:44     2:00:15     3:15:25     1:11:45     4:30:10   10:12     4:27:10
829   David Hagler           M4044       98/132       54:58     1:56:20     3:06:35     1:20:44     4:32:07   10:12     4:27:18
830   Alex Flage             M1519        12/18       57:25     2:02:05     3:16:05     1:11:14     4:31:53   10:12     4:27:18
831   Virginia Rodriguez     F4044        43/70       53:09     1:54:43     3:10:53     1:16:26     4:27:44   10:12     4:27:19
832   Rebecca Orkney         F5559         5/14       58:45     2:04:02     3:16:34     1:10:47     4:33:50   10:12     4:27:21
833   Margaret Beal          F2529        59/92     1:03:23     2:14:03     3:26:14     1:01:15     4:33:43   10:13     4:27:28
834   Kurt Bollingberg       M4549       90/116     1:00:40     2:08:27     3:19:59     1:07:47     4:32:05   10:13     4:27:46
835   Mark Foslien           M3034       77/102     1:04:25     2:12:21     3:21:05     1:06:43     4:32:54   10:13     4:27:47
836   Dan Chase              M2024        45/61     1:03:27     2:14:08     3:26:16     1:01:40     4:34:06   10:14     4:27:55
837   Michelle Davidson      F3539        45/82       57:23     2:00:46     3:14:33     1:13:34     4:31:30   10:14     4:28:07
838   Charles Capasso        M5559        21/42     1:01:02     2:09:59     3:21:48     1:06:21     4:31:55   10:14     4:28:09
839   Frode Tilden           M3034       78/102     1:04:53     2:14:16     3:24:31     1:03:39     4:34:36   10:14     4:28:09
840   Ian Lalich             M2024        46/61     1:03:32     2:14:29     3:25:39     1:02:47     4:35:09   10:15     4:28:25
841   Malin Ellstrom-Evarts  F2024        22/51     1:03:33     2:14:29     3:25:40     1:02:46     4:35:09   10:15     4:28:25
842   Scott Vos              M4044       99/132     1:00:33     2:08:05     3:19:24     1:09:07     4:34:31   10:15     4:28:30
843   Brian Korbel           M4044      100/132       59:04     2:05:42     3:19:35     1:09:19     4:31:58   10:16     4:28:53
844   Sandy Korbel           F3539        46/82       59:04     2:05:43     3:19:35     1:09:19     4:31:58   10:16     4:28:53
845   Matthew Tompkins       M3034       79/102       54:05     1:58:44     3:13:41     1:15:15     4:29:01   10:16     4:28:56
846   Mike Nordness          M4549       91/116     1:02:41     2:13:46     3:25:53     1:03:07     4:35:34   10:16     4:29:00
847   Brian Clark            M3539       90/117     1:03:03     2:14:39     3:24:09     1:04:53     4:35:28   10:16     4:29:01
848   Julie Holberg          F2529        60/92       57:43     2:06:18     3:21:23     1:07:39     4:29:40   10:16     4:29:02
849   Penny Wolf             F5559         6/14       58:57     2:05:06     3:16:40     1:12:23     4:30:48   10:16     4:29:03
850   Chad Rusch             M3539       91/117       58:57     2:05:06     3:16:42     1:12:22     4:30:49   10:16     4:29:03
851   Richard Downing        M6064        10/18     1:00:47     2:10:54     3:22:26     1:06:39     4:35:06   10:16     4:29:05
852   Sarah Cady             F2529        61/92       59:22     2:04:40     3:15:25     1:13:42     4:35:08   10:16     4:29:07
853   Cassondra Felton-Tufty F3034        44/68     1:03:15     2:13:24     3:25:35     1:03:35     4:35:31   10:16     4:29:09
854   Monica Surber          F4549        31/60     1:01:06     2:09:45     3:21:21     1:07:57     4:35:17   10:17     4:29:18
855   Bill Preston           M4044      101/132     1:03:29     2:14:09     3:26:27     1:03:01     4:35:37   10:17     4:29:28
856   Bev Davies             F5054        15/35       59:34     2:09:12     3:21:53     1:07:41     4:29:51   10:17     4:29:34
857   Jon Brudeseth          M2024        47/61     1:00:36     2:04:33     3:14:57     1:14:56     4:37:16   10:18     4:29:52
858   Tasita Ebacher         F2529        62/92       59:20     2:05:16     3:26:19     1:03:43     4:36:05   10:18     4:30:01
859   Francesco Criniti      M6569          3/7     1:04:41     2:12:37     3:22:44     1:07:28     4:30:26   10:19     4:30:11
860   Christopher Olson      M4044      102/132       58:00     2:04:10     3:15:23     1:15:12     4:34:45   10:20     4:30:35
861   Johanna Hall           F2529        63/92     1:04:38     2:15:09     3:27:46     1:03:17     4:36:16   10:21     4:31:03
862   Leslie Lepp            F4549        32/60       56:30     2:04:07     3:19:51     1:11:13     4:32:33   10:21     4:31:04
863   Tami Bradford          F4044        44/70       56:30     2:04:08     3:19:53     1:11:12     4:32:33   10:21     4:31:04
864   Michelle Braun         F4044        45/70     1:04:37     2:15:08     3:27:46     1:03:25     4:36:25   10:21     4:31:11
865   Lorrie Horsley         F4549        33/60       56:06     2:03:46     3:18:20     1:13:00     4:31:42   10:21     4:31:19
866   Heidi Bang             F2529        64/92     1:03:53     2:14:37     3:27:33     1:03:48     4:34:07   10:21     4:31:20
867   Alex Fernandez         M1519        13/18     1:10:01     2:24:43     3:28:51     1:02:36     4:38:56   10:22     4:31:27
868   Erin Beard             F2529        65/92     1:02:57     2:12:57     3:27:05     1:04:30     4:38:20   10:22     4:31:35
869   Thomas Swanson         M5054        59/83     1:01:50     2:07:42     3:19:42     1:12:08     4:35:33   10:23     4:31:50
870   Tom Anderson           M5559        22/42       57:31     2:04:00     3:18:18     1:13:35     4:36:01   10:23     4:31:52
871   Keven Bottineau        M5054        60/83     1:03:10     2:13:35     3:25:53     1:06:19     4:38:57   10:23     4:32:12
872   Jeffrey Drayton        M4044      103/132     1:03:24     2:14:06     3:26:22     1:06:24     4:39:02   10:25     4:32:45
873   Terry Jones Ii         M4044      104/132     1:00:05     2:06:04     3:16:07     1:16:42     4:37:45   10:25     4:32:49
874   Stephanie Shields      F3034        45/68     1:03:18     2:14:00     3:26:49     1:06:13     4:39:24   10:25     4:33:02
875   Clare King             F4549        34/60     1:01:49     2:12:02     3:24:19     1:08:58     4:34:05   10:26     4:33:17
876   Lisa Kaufman           F2529        66/92       58:54     2:06:16     3:20:45     1:12:33     4:36:54   10:26     4:33:17
877   Cindy East             F5054        16/35       59:35     2:09:12     3:21:54     1:11:29     4:33:39   10:26     4:33:22
878   Tate Ferguson          M5559        23/42     1:03:41     2:14:05     3:26:28     1:06:57     4:39:40   10:26     4:33:24
879   Tom Rudolph            M3034       80/102       55:57     1:58:40     3:12:40     1:20:48     4:38:13   10:26     4:33:27
880   Jason Wallen           M2529        64/78     1:01:30     2:08:25     3:19:44     1:14:08     4:41:44   10:27     4:33:52
881   Beverly Paquin         F2024        23/51       58:23     2:05:46     3:22:36     1:11:29     4:34:42   10:28     4:34:05
882   Jonathan Jensen        M3539       92/117       58:49     2:06:45     3:25:16     1:09:02     4:36:30   10:28     4:34:17
883   Bill Burns             M5054        61/83     1:03:27     2:18:15     3:30:03     1:04:22     4:38:50   10:28     4:34:24
884   Joan Radde             F4549        35/60       58:07     2:04:32     3:20:14     1:14:12     4:34:39   10:29     4:34:26
885   Matthew Kammerer       M4549       92/116       56:15     2:02:51     3:17:15     1:17:18     4:34:44   10:29     4:34:32
886   Beth Koetting          F4044        46/70     1:03:24     2:14:05     3:26:37     1:07:59     4:40:52   10:29     4:34:35
887   Betty Jo Kiesow        F3539        47/82     1:00:06     2:08:58     3:22:52     1:11:53     4:35:59   10:29     4:34:45
888   Debbra Westergren      F3539        48/82     1:05:22     2:16:11     3:27:23     1:07:23     4:39:50   10:29     4:34:45
889   Tyler Olson            M2024        48/61       58:41     2:02:23     3:17:44     1:17:04     4:40:06   10:29     4:34:47
890   Kristi Nelson          F5054        17/35     1:03:16     2:14:58     3:27:39     1:07:21     4:41:39   10:30     4:35:00
891   Sally Head             F4044        47/70       57:17     2:03:50     3:19:24     1:15:38     4:39:20   10:30     4:35:02
892   James Pfeifer          M3034       81/102     1:00:13     2:06:52     3:21:26     1:13:53     4:41:02   10:30     4:35:18
893   Heather Novak          F2529        67/92     1:00:13     2:06:53     3:20:38     1:14:41     4:41:02   10:31     4:35:19
894   Walter Lammli Jr       M6064        11/18       58:43     2:02:49     3:17:26     1:17:53     4:37:59   10:31     4:35:19
895   Nathan Bjornson        M2529        65/78     1:01:25     2:09:15     3:19:27     1:15:53     4:40:43   10:31     4:35:19
896   Michele Anderson       F2529        68/92       56:33     1:58:56     3:09:03     1:26:19     4:39:36   10:31     4:35:21
897   Wilfried Crauwels      M6064        12/18     1:01:51     2:13:08     3:26:40     1:08:52     4:36:40   10:31     4:35:32
898                                         0/0     1:01:53     2:13:08     3:26:40     1:08:53     4:36:40   10:31     4:35:33
899   Jeffrey Lammers        M3034       82/102     1:03:18     2:14:00     3:26:23     1:09:23     4:42:03   10:32     4:35:45
900   Andrew Bartczak        M5054        62/83       59:54     2:12:31     3:27:06     1:08:42     4:36:02   10:32     4:35:48
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901   Vesna Ivancic          F3034        46/68       59:35     2:08:52     3:24:46     1:11:03     4:40:42   10:32     4:35:49
902   James Parker           M3539       93/117     1:02:27     2:10:41     3:23:18     1:12:33     4:37:27   10:32     4:35:51
903   Jeremy Linnard         M3539       94/117     1:02:27     2:10:41     3:23:21     1:12:32     4:37:30   10:32     4:35:53
904   Kendra Carlson         F2024        24/51     1:01:42     2:09:54     3:26:11     1:09:43     4:39:42   10:32     4:35:53
905   William Younger        M5559        24/42     1:03:34     2:14:11     3:26:28     1:09:33     4:42:11   10:32     4:36:00
906   Jessie Bittner         F2529        69/92     1:04:25     2:14:22     3:29:47     1:06:15     4:42:21   10:32     4:36:02
907   Jamie Rerick           F3034        47/68     1:03:05     2:13:46     3:26:48     1:09:14     4:42:44   10:32     4:36:02
908   Katie Waters           F2024        25/51     1:04:27     2:14:23     3:29:48     1:06:15     4:42:21   10:32     4:36:02
909   Randy Kenninger        M4044      105/132     1:03:30     2:14:06     3:26:18     1:09:49     4:42:24   10:32     4:36:07
910   Ted Braggans           M6569          4/7     1:02:18     2:12:40     3:25:10     1:11:16     4:43:41   10:33     4:36:26
911   Emmet Kenney Jr        M4549       93/116       58:48     2:01:43     3:20:52     1:15:36     4:38:13   10:33     4:36:27
912   Chris Solarz           M3034       83/102       57:10     2:00:43     3:19:17     1:17:27     4:36:54   10:34     4:36:43
913   Patricia O'Hanlon      F6569          1/1     1:01:34     2:16:01     3:30:54     1:05:53     4:36:56   10:34     4:36:47
914   Peter Ringerud         M4549       94/116       50:58     1:52:35     3:09:14     1:27:39     4:39:00   10:34     4:36:52
915   Buddy Gau              M4549       95/116       59:43     2:06:51     3:26:06     1:11:00     4:42:53   10:35     4:37:05
916   Wendy Barta            F4044        48/70       59:02     2:07:56     3:24:05     1:13:04     4:40:43   10:35     4:37:09
917   Travis Glampe          M3539       95/117     1:00:29     2:07:19     3:19:16     1:18:02     4:42:18   10:35     4:37:18
918   Dawn Feltus            F3034        48/68     1:01:52     2:11:28     3:25:17     1:12:04     4:43:29   10:35     4:37:21
919   Rick Fuka              M4044      106/132       58:04     2:02:48     3:18:31     1:18:53     4:38:33   10:35     4:37:23
920   Jerry Overmoe          M4549       96/116       59:25     2:04:41     3:19:39     1:17:53     4:43:34   10:36     4:37:32
921   Melissa Baasch         F3034        49/68     1:01:42     2:14:02     3:28:41     1:08:56     4:38:56   10:36     4:37:37
922   Jeff Klein             M5559        25/42     1:00:43     2:12:33     3:27:40     1:09:58     4:38:55   10:36     4:37:37
923   Mike Brost             M3539       96/117     1:01:27     2:11:01     3:26:58     1:10:51     4:40:19   10:36     4:37:49
924   Deborah Bell           F2529        70/92     1:02:27     2:12:05     3:26:03     1:11:47     4:42:57   10:36     4:37:49
925   Brian Fitch            M4549       97/116     1:01:10     2:06:34     3:19:21     1:18:32     4:43:21   10:36     4:37:52
926   Vaun Bruhn             M5054        63/83     1:00:42     2:06:58     3:25:11     1:12:48     4:45:28   10:37     4:37:58
927   Erin Anderson          M3539       97/117     1:00:42     2:06:58     3:25:12     1:12:47     4:45:28   10:37     4:37:58
928   Kami Quarve            F3034        50/68     1:03:00     2:13:47     3:26:07     1:12:02     4:44:41   10:37     4:38:08
929   Koree Stewart          F5054        18/35     1:03:26     2:14:57     3:28:57     1:09:20     4:45:15   10:37     4:38:17
930   Bernice McClintock     F4549        36/60     1:03:27     2:14:59     3:28:56     1:09:22     4:45:15   10:37     4:38:18
931   Laura Kasian           F4044        49/70     1:03:27     2:14:58     3:28:59     1:09:19     4:45:15   10:37     4:38:18
932   Terri Menghini         F4044        50/70     1:01:10     2:11:57     3:28:47     1:09:39     4:42:33   10:38     4:38:26
933   Rachel Utecht          F2024        26/51     1:03:23     2:14:03     3:26:32     1:12:04     4:44:51   10:38     4:38:36
934   Brian Kuehn            M2529        66/78       59:39     2:04:58     3:13:16     1:25:35     4:44:34   10:39     4:38:50
935   Mitch Singer           M4044      107/132     1:03:47     2:13:05     3:28:10     1:11:05     4:42:29   10:39     4:39:14
936   Thomas Schnitzius      M5559        26/42     1:00:42     2:12:33     3:28:28     1:10:56     4:40:42   10:40     4:39:24
937   Terry Pitcher          M4549       98/116     1:03:28     2:14:57     3:28:58     1:10:55     4:46:50   10:41     4:39:52
938   Mike McLean            M4044      108/132     1:02:47     2:15:45     3:30:05     1:10:19     4:42:47   10:42     4:40:24
939   Scott Braun            M3539       98/117       59:56     2:05:27     3:20:10     1:20:25     4:46:29   10:43     4:40:34
940   Jessica Haas           F2024        27/51     1:08:28     2:20:36     3:33:38     1:07:13     4:48:19   10:43     4:40:50
941   Lisa Price             F3539        49/82     1:01:45     2:10:59     3:28:18     1:12:34     4:44:06   10:43     4:40:51
942   Connie Henne           F5054        19/35     1:05:38     2:19:34     3:33:59     1:06:58     4:46:23   10:43     4:40:57
943   Rob Bloomer            M3539       99/117       53:46     2:00:32     3:22:36     1:18:34     4:44:37   10:44     4:41:10
944   Kenneth Hart           M5054        64/83     1:02:14     2:12:02     3:28:13     1:13:19     4:43:46   10:45     4:41:32
945   Alexis Davidson        M5054        65/83     1:06:50     2:19:43     3:33:47     1:07:55     4:48:28   10:45     4:41:42
946   Errol Schoenfish       M4044      109/132     1:03:53     2:14:37     3:30:41     1:11:34     4:45:01   10:46     4:42:14
947   Jenna Stout            F2024        28/51     1:06:53     2:21:48     3:37:18     1:05:00     4:49:03   10:47     4:42:18
948   Mary O'Brien           F4044        51/70     1:06:50     2:21:46     3:37:22     1:05:13     4:49:19   10:47     4:42:35
949   Kjerstie Wiltzen       F2024        29/51     1:03:49     2:16:34     3:30:41     1:12:01     4:47:49   10:47     4:42:42
950   Todd Enger             M3034       84/102     1:02:43     2:11:37     3:27:13     1:15:32     4:48:33   10:48     4:42:44
951   Joshua Suckow          M2529        67/78     1:04:14     2:14:09     3:28:03     1:14:42     4:50:07   10:48     4:42:45
952   Jim Fern               M5559        27/42     1:03:37     2:14:24     3:29:39     1:13:22     4:49:04   10:48     4:43:01
953   Rick Rivard            M4549       99/116     1:02:02     2:12:25     3:29:40     1:13:23     4:49:15   10:48     4:43:03
954   William Broderick      M4549      100/116       57:40     2:11:33     3:21:51     1:21:43     4:49:06   10:49     4:43:33
955   Sam Stewart            M3034       85/102       58:41     2:05:05     3:21:50     1:21:52     4:49:27   10:50     4:43:41
956   Nicki Bunda            F3034        51/68     1:00:52     2:09:20     3:25:18     1:18:25     4:50:05   10:50     4:43:43
957   Elaine Klocke          F4549        37/60     1:05:29     2:19:12     3:36:51     1:07:00     4:51:07   10:50     4:43:51
958   Kenneth Heidorn        M4549      101/116       59:41     2:06:36     3:23:36     1:20:21     4:46:00   10:50     4:43:57
959   Larry Wasson           M5054        66/83     1:07:26     2:18:05     3:30:28     1:13:37     4:46:19   10:51     4:44:04
960   Corey Weisz            M4044      110/132     1:02:12     2:12:43     3:25:08     1:18:57     4:49:42   10:51     4:44:05
961   Jason Medders          M3034       86/102     1:02:37     2:13:41     3:25:43     1:18:22     4:50:47   10:51     4:44:05
962   Glen Yoshida           M5054        67/83     1:06:41     2:21:40     3:37:16     1:06:59     4:51:10   10:51     4:44:15
963   Cory Klein             M2024        49/61     1:07:37     2:21:45     3:37:07     1:07:12     4:51:17   10:51     4:44:18
964   Mark Hirsh             M80UP          1/2       59:35     2:05:26     3:27:01     1:17:27     4:49:43   10:51     4:44:28
965   Tracy Rettmann         F2024        30/51     1:01:06     2:05:24     3:22:50     1:21:43     4:48:35   10:52     4:44:33
966   Judy Roach             F4044        52/70     1:00:39     2:14:50     3:31:59     1:12:44     4:45:16   10:52     4:44:43
967   Chris Klaus            M4549      102/116     1:00:35     2:06:11     3:22:56     1:21:50     4:51:28   10:52     4:44:46
968   Dan Lindquist          M5054        68/83     1:04:38     2:18:23     3:32:56     1:11:59     4:45:14   10:52     4:44:54
969   Kathryn White          F4044        53/70     1:06:51     2:21:50     3:37:20     1:07:35     4:51:40   10:53     4:44:55
970   Elizabeth Johnson      F2529        71/92       59:19     2:05:02     3:23:27     1:21:33     4:51:08   10:53     4:44:59
971   Kim Cook               F3034        52/68     1:03:30     2:15:17     3:29:29     1:15:38     4:48:14   10:53     4:45:07
972   Tim Dufault            M4549      103/116     1:04:56     2:17:34     3:35:26     1:09:43     4:51:24   10:53     4:45:09
973   Erica Reid             F3539        50/82     1:06:39     2:21:48     3:37:47     1:07:26     4:51:59   10:53     4:45:13
974   Nick Amb               M4044      111/132       59:21     2:05:09     3:23:04     1:22:14     4:51:19   10:53     4:45:17
975   Brian Olson            M3539      100/117     1:00:21     2:12:37     3:29:13     1:16:24     4:46:09   10:54     4:45:37
976   Rachel Patefield       F3539        51/82     1:00:21     2:12:37     3:29:11     1:16:26     4:46:09   10:54     4:45:37
977   Olivia Stout           F2024        31/51     1:02:31     2:13:13     3:28:29     1:17:10     4:45:58   10:54     4:45:39
978   Malynda Krieg          F3539        52/82     1:03:01     2:14:24     3:31:27     1:14:25     4:51:19   10:55     4:45:51
979   Kayla Binde            F2529        72/92       58:43     2:06:39     3:24:41     1:21:12     4:51:49   10:55     4:45:53
980   Dave Welte             M5559        28/42     1:11:55     2:27:41     3:40:41     1:05:22     4:53:00   10:55     4:46:02
981   Nicole Capra           F2529        73/92     1:03:08     2:14:12     3:32:04     1:14:35     4:47:51   10:56     4:46:39
982   Mitch Flemming         M4044      112/132       54:21     1:55:46     3:10:02     1:36:41     4:51:29   10:57     4:46:42
983   Vincent Campbell       M5559        29/42       59:58     2:12:34     3:30:06     1:16:40     4:49:40   10:57     4:46:45
984   Julie Jensen           F4549        38/60     1:02:15     2:15:01     3:34:50     1:12:18     4:51:21   10:58     4:47:08
985   Heather Brown          F3539        53/82     1:03:51     2:15:43     3:33:00     1:14:09     4:50:26   10:58     4:47:09
986   Amanda Riekenberg      F2024        32/51       59:39     2:04:58     3:13:14     1:34:03     4:53:01   10:58     4:47:17
987   Donna Jackson          F3539        54/82     1:06:06     2:21:53     3:38:53     1:08:25     4:48:07   10:58     4:47:18
988   Bilal Naqvi            M3539      101/117     1:03:29     2:13:54     3:29:54     1:17:33     4:53:37   10:58     4:47:27
989   Elizabeth Norman       F4549        39/60     1:05:12     2:18:16     3:36:19     1:11:09     4:52:24   10:58     4:47:28
990   Jerry Rogers           M6064        13/18     1:04:37     2:14:57     3:32:15     1:15:17     4:53:22   10:58     4:47:32
991   Deb Shnider            F5054        20/35     1:08:12     2:24:01     3:39:33     1:08:25     4:55:08   10:59     4:47:57
992   Joel Bakken            M4549      104/116     1:02:42     2:14:20     3:31:00     1:17:12     4:53:56   11:00     4:48:11
993   James Gastonguay       M2024        50/61       57:59     2:03:55     3:24:12     1:24:03     4:48:35   11:00     4:48:15
994   Tim Teragawa           M4044      113/132     1:00:20     2:09:51     3:26:47     1:21:28     4:54:10   11:00     4:48:15
995   Dominic Manthey        M1519        14/18     1:11:26     2:26:11     3:40:36     1:08:00     4:55:34   11:01     4:48:35
996   Gary Telega            M6569          5/7     1:03:01     2:14:25     3:31:44     1:17:03     4:50:17   11:01     4:48:46
997   Sharon Laxdal          F4549        40/60     1:06:16     2:20:03     3:36:31     1:12:15     4:56:21   11:01     4:48:46
998   Michael Porter         M4549      105/116       54:51     1:56:41     3:22:17     1:26:31     4:48:56   11:01     4:48:47
999   Raymond Laney          M4044      114/132     1:02:42     2:13:39     3:30:12     1:18:38     4:54:14   11:01     4:48:50
1000  Benjamin Gurney        M2024        51/61       59:09     2:04:39     3:20:39     1:28:42     4:59:44   11:03     4:49:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Carrol MacDonald       F3539        55/82     1:07:47     2:25:12     3:42:23     1:06:59     4:50:28   11:03     4:49:21
1002  Debra Bornn            F4549        41/60     1:03:29     2:14:59     3:29:12     1:20:35     4:56:43   11:04     4:49:46
1003  Patrick Millard        M5054        69/83     1:01:18     2:08:15     3:27:45     1:22:30     4:58:34   11:05     4:50:14
1004  John Young             M3539      102/117       59:24     2:09:16     3:30:56     1:19:28     4:51:17   11:05     4:50:23
1005  Mike Goroski           M4044      115/132       59:54     2:06:54     3:29:06     1:21:34     4:53:12   11:06     4:50:40
1006  Dennis Jennings        M5054        70/83     1:02:00     2:15:48     3:34:57     1:15:45     4:55:15   11:06     4:50:42
1007  Matthew Boell          M2529        68/78     1:01:11     2:12:20     3:39:53     1:11:11     4:56:01   11:07     4:51:03
1008  Bridget Moeller        F5054        21/35     1:02:26     2:17:22     3:35:29     1:15:40     4:52:58   11:07     4:51:08
1009  Christi Hinz           F2529        74/92     1:01:18     2:09:29     3:29:09     1:22:05     4:57:23   11:07     4:51:13
1010  Laurie Olson           F4549        42/60     1:03:50     2:17:35     3:34:51     1:16:44     4:54:48   11:08     4:51:35
1011  Alex Sillerud          M2024        52/61     1:03:22     2:14:01     3:37:33     1:14:03     4:57:53   11:08     4:51:36
1012  Laura McDaniel         F4549        43/60     1:07:58     2:19:55     3:37:42     1:13:55     4:58:48   11:08     4:51:37
1013  Darrell Nelson         M4549      106/116       53:28     1:54:36     3:20:33     1:31:04     4:55:13   11:08     4:51:37
1014  Beth Kush              F2529        75/92       57:23     2:05:24     3:38:52     1:12:52     4:52:55   11:08     4:51:43
1015  Sharleen Sylvester     F3539        56/82       59:56     2:10:23     3:30:26     1:21:38     4:54:40   11:09     4:52:03
1016  Erin Burns-Flett       F5054        22/35     1:08:12     2:25:38     3:42:40     1:09:27     4:54:35   11:09     4:52:07
1017  Penny Railing          F4549        44/60     1:06:56     2:21:25     3:39:54     1:12:15     4:58:56   11:09     4:52:09
1018  Dawn Inman             F4549        45/60     1:06:32     2:24:05     3:40:34     1:11:58     4:58:12   11:10     4:52:32
1019  Jonathan Melena        M4549      107/116       57:48     2:02:13     3:20:34     1:32:03     4:55:53   11:10     4:52:37
1020  Jane Nowlin            F2529        76/92     1:01:53     2:14:46     3:34:09     1:18:40     5:00:07   11:11     4:52:49
1021  Sarah Pauling          F2024        33/51     1:00:00     2:13:40     3:37:35     1:15:41     4:54:06   11:12     4:53:15
1022  Elaine Li              F5054        23/35     1:04:19     2:16:25     3:38:55     1:14:22     4:54:05   11:12     4:53:17
1023  Nancy Larson           F4549        46/60     1:04:28     2:16:57     3:33:56     1:19:34     5:00:09   11:12     4:53:29
1024  Timothy Siegle         M5054        71/83     1:07:51     2:22:10     3:38:42     1:14:58     5:00:20   11:12     4:53:39
1025  Philip Bollingberg     M1519        15/18       51:40     1:52:59     3:25:02     1:28:39     4:59:42   11:13     4:53:41
1026  Marcus Mayo            M3034       87/102       56:19     1:59:16     3:26:09     1:28:20     4:59:28   11:14     4:54:28
1027  Susan Rusch            F5054        24/35     1:03:16     2:17:56     3:39:12     1:15:18     5:01:08   11:14     4:54:30
1028  Krista Andrews         F3539        57/82     1:03:16     2:14:58     3:37:26     1:17:04     5:01:09   11:14     4:54:30
1029  Cherlene Nelson        F4044        54/70     1:07:00     2:18:50     3:37:40     1:16:52     5:01:06   11:14     4:54:31
1030  Marie Gramer           F3539        58/82     1:04:20     2:17:28     3:29:52     1:24:56     4:56:57   11:15     4:54:47
1031  Mallory Carlson        F2024        34/51     1:06:19     2:17:51     3:34:37     1:20:16     5:01:48   11:15     4:54:53
1032  Roy Beard              M5559        30/42     1:02:57     2:12:59     3:32:30     1:23:05     5:02:20   11:17     4:55:34
1033  Niels Gott             M3034       88/102       53:28     1:56:44     3:18:32     1:38:09     4:57:26   11:19     4:56:40
1034  Stephen Keeler         M2024        53/61       55:52     1:58:00     3:24:56     1:31:51     5:01:45   11:20     4:56:46
1035  William Samsel         M2024        54/61       55:53     1:58:14     3:24:57     1:31:50     5:01:44   11:20     4:56:47
1036  Bert Chamberlain       M5559        31/42     1:07:23     2:22:19     3:40:18     1:16:34     5:03:11   11:20     4:56:52
1037  Toni Ballweber         F3539        59/82     1:03:28     2:14:08     3:35:07     1:22:09     5:03:27   11:21     4:57:15
1038  Richard Trageton       M1519        16/18     1:03:28     2:16:03     3:41:37     1:15:42     5:03:30   11:21     4:57:19
1039  Ryan Simmons           M3539      103/117     1:07:26     2:19:26     3:36:51     1:20:31     5:04:44   11:21     4:57:21
1040  Tom Purcell            M3539      104/117     1:06:26     2:20:36     3:40:48     1:16:53     5:05:04   11:22     4:57:40
1041  Jeff Jezzard           M3539      105/117     1:06:25     2:20:36     3:40:46     1:16:55     5:05:04   11:22     4:57:41
1042  Chad Swanson           M2529        69/78       59:54     2:07:51     3:30:18     1:27:28     5:00:52   11:22     4:57:45
1043  Megan Fandrich         F2024        35/51     1:06:32     2:22:37     3:42:17     1:15:40     5:04:38   11:22     4:57:56
1044  Kayli Stenstrom        F1519          3/4     1:00:51     2:10:40     3:31:27     1:26:32     5:03:37   11:22     4:57:59
1045  Todd McGovern          M3539      106/117     1:01:43     2:12:47     3:35:01     1:23:00     4:59:10   11:22     4:58:00
1046  Tia Rodwell            F2529        77/92       59:08     2:07:51     3:34:07     1:24:09     5:03:59   11:23     4:58:16
1047  Jim Kiecker            M4044      116/132     1:05:01     2:20:05     3:39:15     1:19:08     5:04:05   11:23     4:58:22
1048  Palleap Hour           F2024        36/51     1:00:00     2:13:39     3:37:55     1:20:37     4:59:23   11:24     4:58:32
1049  Kyle Brown             M3034       89/102     1:02:21     2:13:21     3:38:34     1:20:00     5:05:35   11:24     4:58:34
1050  Christina Zamzow       F3034        53/68     1:06:48     2:18:18     3:34:55     1:23:40     5:05:50   11:24     4:58:35
1051  Emily Chapman          F2024        37/51     1:07:20     2:20:09     3:37:22     1:21:22     5:06:22   11:24     4:58:44
1052  Karen Arnold           F2529        78/92     1:11:24     2:29:12     3:48:05     1:10:45     5:05:43   11:24     4:58:50
1053  Rebecca Henders        F3034        54/68     1:06:12     2:22:13     3:42:16     1:16:43     5:05:33   11:25     4:58:58
1054  Tanya Nelson           F3539        60/82     1:11:21     2:29:11     3:48:17     1:10:47     5:05:59   11:25     4:59:04
1055  Larry Stice            M5559        32/42     1:11:25     2:29:13     3:48:19     1:10:46     5:05:59   11:25     4:59:05
1056  Katrina Isaacson       F2024        38/51     1:11:01     2:28:49     3:47:46     1:11:25     5:06:29   11:25     4:59:11
1057  Catherine Puetz        F4044        55/70     1:07:04     2:22:01     3:40:32     1:18:52     5:05:58   11:26     4:59:24
1058  Sherri Pluta           F4044        56/70     1:06:52     2:24:06     3:45:51     1:13:38     5:06:17   11:26     4:59:29
1059  Katie Frushour         F2024        39/51     1:02:35     2:15:58     3:38:49     1:21:00     5:05:43   11:27     4:59:49
1060  Rachael Bushy          F3034        55/68     1:00:06     2:05:40     3:33:52     1:25:58     5:00:30   11:27     4:59:50
1061  Lelia Higgins          F5054        25/35     1:11:23     2:29:18     3:48:33     1:11:18     5:06:43   11:27     4:59:50
1062  Pam Walden             F4044        57/70     1:07:11     2:22:55     3:43:44     1:16:11     5:05:30   11:27     4:59:55
1063  Thomas Perri           M4549      108/116     1:11:24     2:29:30     3:48:50     1:11:08     5:06:48   11:27     4:59:57
1064  Scott Flaten           M2529        70/78     1:03:37     2:16:08     3:37:41     1:22:37     5:05:29   11:28     5:00:17
1065  Joel Ruud              M2024        55/61     1:03:57     2:15:15     3:38:47     1:21:36     5:06:09   11:28     5:00:22
1066  Tomasa Helling         F3539        61/82     1:07:04     2:22:01     3:38:55     1:22:00     5:07:29   11:29     5:00:54
1067  Ralph Douglass         M5054        72/83     1:04:18     2:17:01     3:35:43     1:25:13     5:07:36   11:29     5:00:55
1068  Margo Larsen           F3539        62/82     1:04:52     2:17:34     3:43:39     1:17:31     5:06:23   11:30     5:01:10
1069  Justin Kristan         M4044      117/132     1:04:54     2:20:52     3:45:17     1:16:10     5:01:45   11:30     5:01:27
1070  Thomas Gonser          M2024        56/61     1:11:26     2:26:11     3:45:02     1:16:33     5:08:34   11:31     5:01:35
1071  Jennifer White         F3539        63/82     1:05:04     2:21:30     3:43:25     1:18:14     5:06:10   11:31     5:01:38
1072  Virginia Clinton       F3034        56/68     1:04:51     2:19:19     3:42:09     1:19:37     5:03:32   11:31     5:01:45
1073  John Ratliff           M3034       90/102       59:44     2:12:22     3:38:01     1:23:54     5:07:55   11:31     5:01:54
1074  Lori Ellingson         F4044        58/70     1:08:26     2:25:56     3:47:42     1:14:15     5:08:01   11:31     5:01:56
1075  Michelle Stutelberg    F3539        64/82     1:11:34     2:29:18     3:50:03     1:11:59     5:08:54   11:32     5:02:01
1076  Toni Parisien          F4549        47/60     1:07:13     2:22:11     3:41:25     1:20:52     5:10:13   11:32     5:02:16
1077  Kenneth Green          M2529        71/78       50:05     1:59:25     3:33:55     1:28:26     5:03:40   11:32     5:02:20
1078  Carmen Augustin        F4044        59/70     1:06:55     2:24:33     3:45:19     1:17:44     5:06:58   11:34     5:03:02
1079  Eric Husen             M4044      118/132     1:06:01     2:18:56     3:44:34     1:18:39     5:10:30   11:34     5:03:13
1080  Dirk Whitebreast       M2529        72/78     1:07:22     2:25:07     3:47:09     1:16:25     5:08:40   11:35     5:03:34
1081  Nancy Ruud             F5054        26/35     1:06:57     2:21:24     3:43:43     1:19:57     5:10:28   11:35     5:03:40
1082  Michael Gustafson      M4044      119/132     1:00:33     2:09:01     3:39:25     1:24:26     5:09:51   11:36     5:03:51
1083  Maureen Kennedy        F4549        48/60     1:06:08     2:21:24     3:48:35     1:15:30     5:10:59   11:36     5:04:04
1084  Jean Becker            F2529        79/92     1:02:15     2:14:23     3:38:37     1:25:31     5:05:20   11:36     5:04:07
1085  Sierra Nordick         F2024        40/51     1:05:46     2:24:23     3:47:22     1:16:54     5:09:54   11:37     5:04:16
1086  Kendra Nordick         F2529        80/92     1:05:47     2:24:24     3:47:22     1:16:54     5:09:53   11:37     5:04:16
1087  Lorren Zemke           M4044      120/132     1:04:05     2:19:48     3:41:18     1:23:00     5:11:02   11:37     5:04:17
1088  Cabrina Flanagan       F3034        57/68     1:05:07     2:17:40     3:38:15     1:26:30     5:11:07   11:38     5:04:44
1089  Angela Aderhold        F3034        58/68     1:05:07     2:17:41     3:38:15     1:26:30     5:11:07   11:38     5:04:44
1090  Connie Stein           F3539        65/82     1:07:27     2:20:29     3:43:29     1:21:45     5:11:57   11:39     5:05:14
1091  Monique Piche          F5054        27/35     1:07:37     2:25:11     3:49:02     1:16:47     5:06:55   11:40     5:05:49
1092  Ryan Fraase            M1519        17/18     1:11:21     2:29:12     3:49:06     1:16:52     5:12:52   11:41     5:05:58
1093  Eric Martin            M2024        57/61     1:04:28     2:13:10     3:42:20     1:23:45     5:13:10   11:41     5:06:05
1094  Juliet Machler         F2529        81/92       56:15     2:05:00     3:35:23     1:30:51     5:11:56   11:41     5:06:14
1095  Mark Stone             M4549      109/116     1:05:11     2:21:25     3:49:03     1:17:13     5:06:51   11:41     5:06:16
1096  James Simpson          M6569          6/7     1:06:35     2:22:16     3:44:31     1:22:05     5:07:38   11:42     5:06:36
1097  Shawn Liberty          M4044      121/132     1:02:29     2:12:39     3:40:13     1:26:40     5:12:36   11:43     5:06:52
1098  Aimee Bala             F1519          4/4     1:00:50     2:12:58     3:37:28     1:29:37     5:12:43   11:43     5:07:04
1099  Emily Knutson          F2529        82/92     1:03:00     2:15:27     3:32:18     1:34:51     5:11:55   11:43     5:07:08
1100  Donna Carson           F3539        66/82     1:06:34     2:20:02     3:45:14     1:22:36     5:14:45   11:45     5:07:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jay Paulson            M3034       91/102     1:05:34     2:15:42     3:34:07     1:33:44     5:15:03   11:45     5:07:50
1102  Eric Lake              M3539      107/117     1:11:02     2:28:50     3:47:54     1:19:58     5:15:08   11:45     5:07:52
1103  Scott Johnson          M3034       92/102     1:11:02     2:28:50     3:47:53     1:19:59     5:15:09   11:45     5:07:52
1104  Karen Sumner           F3539        67/82     1:04:55     2:15:28     3:38:18     1:29:38     5:12:43   11:45     5:07:56
1105  E. Jane Swintak        F5054        28/35     1:06:52     2:22:27     3:49:01     1:19:03     5:14:50   11:45     5:08:03
1106  Patrick Farley         M3034       93/102       59:06     2:22:24     3:50:10     1:18:21     5:12:50   11:47     5:08:31
1107  Andrea Farley          F3539        68/82     1:06:08     2:22:26     3:50:12     1:18:20     5:12:50   11:47     5:08:32
1108  Cindy Deuser           F5054        29/35     1:01:58     2:17:01     3:45:54     1:23:19     5:09:54   11:48     5:09:12
1109  Paula Boone            F4044        60/70     1:05:56     2:21:04     3:47:15     1:22:36     5:12:05   11:50     5:09:51
1110  Casey Davis            M3034       94/102       58:08     2:04:41     3:34:08     1:36:26     5:14:04   11:51     5:10:34
1111  Tracy Holman           F3539        69/82     1:00:40     2:14:38     3:43:01     1:27:45     5:16:38   11:52     5:10:45
1112  Heather Lage           F3034        59/68     1:06:51     2:21:49     3:40:30     1:30:27     5:17:42   11:52     5:10:56
1113  Jason Acord            M3034       95/102     1:00:23     2:07:23     3:35:31     1:35:29     5:15:55   11:52     5:10:59
1114  Megan Johnson          F2529        83/92     1:05:31     2:22:30     3:48:25     1:22:47     5:17:21   11:53     5:11:12
1115  Mike Peterson          M2024        58/61       58:47     2:21:19     3:52:31     1:18:47     5:13:30   11:53     5:11:18
1116  Heidi Crandall         F3539        70/82     1:08:08     2:24:30     3:44:48     1:26:45     5:18:32   11:53     5:11:32
1117  Shawna Kujanson        F3539        71/82     1:08:08     2:24:30     3:44:49     1:26:44     5:18:32   11:53     5:11:32
1118  Samir Patel            M3539      108/117     1:01:26     2:14:24     3:43:39     1:28:35     5:13:04   11:55     5:12:14
1119  Cathryn McCain         F6064          3/6     1:09:29     2:26:25     3:55:08     1:17:08     5:12:38   11:55     5:12:15
1120  Anthony Campbell       M4549      110/116     1:00:47     2:08:28     3:38:08     1:34:13     5:18:15   11:55     5:12:21
1121  Joe Miedema            M3034       96/102     1:02:43     2:11:37     3:34:59     1:37:39     5:18:27   11:56     5:12:38
1122  Myrna Bala             F5054        30/35     1:09:26     2:27:11     3:54:23     1:18:34     5:20:51   11:57     5:12:57
1123  Scott Budlong          M2529        73/78     1:04:34     2:15:58     3:45:14     1:28:33     5:18:01   11:59     5:13:47
1124  Judy Jacobs            F5559         7/14     1:06:52     2:21:54     3:46:38     1:27:23     5:20:47   11:59     5:14:00
1125  Robin Pointer          F4044        61/70     1:09:40     2:25:12     3:49:24     1:25:13     5:21:12   12:00     5:14:37
1126  Tom Wardon             M5054        73/83     1:10:49     2:29:04     3:50:52     1:23:45     5:21:37   12:00     5:14:37
1127  Kristin Jackson        F4044        62/70     1:07:49     2:25:12     3:49:25     1:25:13     5:21:13   12:00     5:14:38
1128  Barbara Schultz        F5054        31/35     1:08:41     2:23:18     3:50:24     1:24:23     5:20:06   12:01     5:14:46
1129  Michael Vick           M4549      111/116     1:11:19     2:30:46     3:53:21     1:21:49     5:23:00   12:02     5:15:10
1130  Stacie Clark           F3034        60/68     1:12:14     2:32:41     3:55:09     1:20:07     5:17:31   12:02     5:15:16
1131  Julie Noyes            F3034        61/68     1:05:19     2:23:39     3:49:41     1:25:36     5:15:25   12:02     5:15:17
1132  George Troia           M5559        33/42     1:03:48     2:17:56     3:47:25     1:27:57     5:19:20   12:02     5:15:21
1133  Lisa Pass              F4549        49/60     1:08:23     2:30:12     3:53:43     1:21:46     5:19:50   12:02     5:15:28
1134  Cheryl Dwyer           F4044        63/70     1:13:00     2:31:34     3:52:07     1:23:56     5:21:40   12:04     5:16:02
1135  Alan Rickel            M4549      112/116     1:09:30     2:27:35     3:56:16     1:19:50     5:25:49   12:04     5:16:05
1136  Adam Brammer           M2024        59/61       56:44     2:02:10     3:36:05     1:40:18     5:20:30   12:04     5:16:22
1137  Patricia Hoff          F5054        32/35     1:02:26     2:18:43     3:48:16     1:28:07     5:19:39   12:04     5:16:23
1138  Toni Smith-Jensen      F4044        64/70     1:03:08     2:21:50     3:56:26     1:20:33     5:20:00   12:06     5:16:59
1139  Mitchell Bjerke        M2024        60/61       55:33     2:07:32     3:41:09     1:35:53     5:17:43   12:06     5:17:02
1140  Cheryl Bond            F3034        62/68     1:06:05     2:28:37     3:54:50     1:23:51     5:19:12   12:10     5:18:41
1141  Jill Zorn              F3539        72/82     1:06:05     2:28:37     3:54:48     1:23:54     5:19:13   12:10     5:18:41
1142  Sarah Scharf           F4044        65/70     1:11:27     2:22:21     3:44:14     1:34:43     5:25:52   12:10     5:18:57
1143  Steve Orvis            M4044      122/132     1:09:33     2:26:34     3:55:15     1:23:45     5:26:27   12:10     5:18:59
1144  Craig Ihry             M2529        74/78     1:07:48     2:27:54     3:54:05     1:25:18     5:26:17   12:11     5:19:22
1145  Amy Kruse              F3034        63/68     1:06:55     2:24:21     3:56:02     1:23:27     5:25:48   12:12     5:19:28
1146  Brad Cook              M3539      109/117       59:42     2:06:05     3:51:59     1:27:50     5:23:48   12:12     5:19:48
1147  Chad Pederson          M4044      123/132     1:11:25     2:29:26     3:56:43     1:23:07     5:26:45   12:12     5:19:50
1148  Debra Kirchner         F5559         8/14     1:13:27     2:34:01     3:59:25     1:20:40     5:27:39   12:13     5:20:05
1149  Amy Vanlith            F2529        84/92     1:13:06     2:30:28     3:57:54     1:22:15     5:27:44   12:13     5:20:08
1150  Michael Leaf           M3034       97/102       59:41     2:12:13     3:45:37     1:34:36     5:26:18   12:13     5:20:13
1151  Lisa Soule             F3539        73/82     1:08:17     2:27:19     3:58:17     1:22:16     5:27:24   12:14     5:20:33
1152  Kristen Adelman        F3539        74/82     1:08:17     2:27:19     3:58:18     1:22:15     5:27:24   12:14     5:20:33
1153  Elisha Anderson        F2529        85/92     1:11:20     2:29:56     3:58:17     1:22:17     5:27:26   12:14     5:20:34
1154  Sara Luoma             F2529        86/92     1:06:45     2:21:42     3:45:14     1:35:30     5:27:34   12:14     5:20:43
1155  Sarah Montain          F2024        41/51     1:06:52     2:21:49     3:45:22     1:35:28     5:27:34   12:15     5:20:50
1156  Tarek Alkatout         M3034       98/102     1:05:26     2:28:14     3:54:47     1:26:20     5:22:07   12:15     5:21:07
1157  Tamra Peschong         F3539        75/82     1:13:06     2:30:28     3:54:23     1:26:53     5:28:51   12:16     5:21:16
1158  MacDalton Berns        M3034       99/102     1:02:13     2:15:03     3:44:30     1:38:00     5:26:56   12:18     5:22:30
1159  Dan Taylor             M4044      124/132     1:10:12     2:30:53     3:58:06     1:24:52     5:29:41   12:20     5:22:57
1160  Gary Westefer          M5054        74/83     1:10:30     2:30:34     3:48:05     1:34:55     5:29:40   12:20     5:23:00
1161  Charles Johnson        M5559        34/42     1:10:47     2:32:00     3:58:39     1:24:36     5:30:46   12:20     5:23:15
1162  Bradley Berg           M4549      113/116     1:10:39     2:31:21     3:57:53     1:26:23     5:32:25   12:23     5:24:15
1163  Grant Crabtree         M5054        75/83     1:13:52     2:37:58     4:04:46     1:19:50     5:33:21   12:23     5:24:36
1164  Hilary Zimmerman       F2024        42/51     1:08:23     2:24:52     3:59:39     1:25:31     5:32:47   12:25     5:25:09
1165  Irene Fernando         F2024        43/51     1:08:23     2:24:53     3:59:42     1:25:28     5:32:47   12:25     5:25:10
1166  Stacey Taylor          F3034        64/68     1:10:10     2:29:19     3:59:06     1:26:09     5:32:11   12:25     5:25:15
1167  Steven Taylor          M5559        35/42     1:02:54     2:19:08     3:56:05     1:29:50     5:32:48   12:26     5:25:54
1168  Peter Frisch           M5559        36/42     1:08:12     2:32:28     4:02:46     1:23:15     5:26:08   12:27     5:26:01
1169  Mike Bitz              M3539      110/117     1:08:00     2:30:40     4:03:41     1:22:34     5:33:02   12:27     5:26:14
1170  Dean Bloch             M3034      100/102     1:06:33     2:25:02     3:56:31     1:30:06     5:35:09   12:28     5:26:37
1171  Barbara  barb  Damon   F4044        66/70     1:06:33     2:29:42     4:02:59     1:23:48     5:32:58   12:28     5:26:46
1172  Leonardo Lopez         M3539      111/117       59:28     2:12:59     3:44:14     1:42:46     5:28:23   12:29     5:27:00
1173  Lisa Selby             F2024        44/51     1:00:46     2:14:15     3:57:33     1:29:48     5:34:11   12:30     5:27:21
1174  Laura Skola            F2024        45/51     1:07:50     2:30:59     4:01:58     1:25:36     5:32:13   12:30     5:27:34
1175  Joshua Christofferson  M2529        75/78     1:07:33     2:26:01     3:57:34     1:30:02     5:35:06   12:30     5:27:35
1176  Craig Nelson           M3539      112/117     1:07:34     2:26:01     3:57:33     1:30:04     5:35:06   12:30     5:27:36
1177  Steven Thompson        M3539      113/117     1:07:34     2:26:56     3:57:35     1:30:04     5:35:09   12:30     5:27:38
1178  Jay Elshaug            M3539      114/117     1:10:47     2:28:47     3:58:33     1:29:55     5:35:34   12:32     5:28:27
1179  Jeff Jensen            M4044      125/132     1:03:08     2:21:50     3:58:54     1:29:50     5:31:45   12:33     5:28:44
1180  Tera Schultze          F2529        87/92     1:09:12     2:29:34     4:01:01     1:28:40     5:36:12   12:35     5:29:41
1181  Gary Perusse           M6064        14/18     1:09:53     2:34:24     4:05:54     1:24:11     5:37:02   12:36     5:30:05
1182  John Ugstad            M5054        76/83     1:08:34     2:27:53     3:51:34     1:39:18     5:37:55   12:38     5:30:52
1183  Paula Erdle            F5559         9/14     1:18:01     2:44:49     4:13:50     1:19:01     5:39:03   12:42     5:32:50
1184  Laurence Macon         M6064        15/18     1:07:08     2:31:48     4:06:01     1:27:27     5:39:03   12:44     5:33:27
1185  Des Kappel             M4044      126/132     1:15:51     2:37:11     4:08:39     1:25:18     5:40:41   12:45     5:33:57
1186  Lisa Kappel            F3539        76/82     1:15:51     2:37:11     4:08:39     1:25:18     5:40:41   12:45     5:33:57
1187  Deborah Lammli         F5559        10/14     1:03:33     2:20:06     3:52:38     1:42:16     5:37:32   12:47     5:34:54
1188  Aaron Redinger         M3539      115/117     1:06:24     2:24:40     3:59:28     1:35:38     5:40:58   12:47     5:35:06
1189  Natalie Schultz        F2024        46/51     1:09:43     2:26:41     4:03:31     1:31:53     5:40:42   12:48     5:35:24
1190  Douglas Rudolph        M2529        76/78     1:09:42     2:26:40     4:03:30     1:31:54     5:40:43   12:48     5:35:24
1191  Aaron Cohen            M3034      101/102     1:11:21     2:30:16     4:03:40     1:32:15     5:42:56   12:49     5:35:55
1192  Karen Giles            F5054        33/35     1:10:49     2:33:54     4:06:34     1:29:44     5:43:56   12:50     5:36:17
1193  Kenny Ferguson         M1519        18/18     1:06:56     2:31:14     4:02:41     1:33:53     5:41:36   12:51     5:36:33
1194  Larry Ressler          M5054        77/83     1:10:46     2:29:17     3:56:36     1:40:00     5:46:09   12:51     5:36:36
1195  Krista Lundgren        F2024        47/51     1:02:30     2:28:11     4:05:49     1:31:02     5:39:13   12:51     5:36:51
1196  Nancy Tow              F5054        34/35     1:11:25     2:36:58     4:09:41     1:27:38     5:45:10   12:52     5:37:18
1197  Mark Rudnicki          M5054        78/83     1:08:42     2:28:51     4:04:52     1:32:56     5:42:40   12:53     5:37:48
1198  Terence Baumann        M3539      116/117     1:16:04     2:48:05     4:19:32     1:18:26     5:45:25   12:54     5:37:58
1199  Dawne Schmid           F3539        77/82     1:10:56     2:34:48     4:09:46     1:29:23     5:46:22   12:57     5:39:09
1200  Chris Thompson         M5559        37/42     1:09:36     2:36:07     4:12:30     1:27:39     5:45:34   12:59     5:40:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Thomas Dewitt          M5054        79/83     1:22:31     2:46:26     4:14:26     1:26:13     5:41:49   13:00     5:40:39
1202  Antonia Boelter        F4044        67/70     1:15:41     2:39:59     4:12:58     1:28:01     5:45:53   13:01     5:40:58
1203  Doran O'Brien          M3539      117/117     1:15:41     2:39:58     4:12:49     1:28:09     5:45:53   13:01     5:40:58
1204  Katey Ferguson         F2529        88/92     1:11:28     2:33:05     4:07:25     1:33:38     5:47:55   13:01     5:41:03
1205  Jessica Green          F2529        89/92     1:03:20     2:14:07     3:56:53     1:44:33     5:47:44   13:02     5:41:25
1206  Nate Gaukler           M2529        77/78     1:03:21     2:14:07     3:56:53     1:44:33     5:47:44   13:02     5:41:26
1207  Susan Coates           F3034        65/68     1:09:17     2:35:51     4:15:01                 5:49:55   13:05     5:42:53
1208  Harold Barnthson       M6064        16/18     1:16:10     2:43:48     4:13:14     1:29:53     5:51:04   13:06     5:43:06
1209                                        0/0     1:14:28     2:47:13     4:19:46     1:24:03     5:51:48   13:07     5:43:48
1210  Sharon Mordorski       F5559        11/14     1:14:29     2:47:13     4:19:47     1:24:02     5:51:48   13:07     5:43:49
1211  Paul Berntsen          M5054        80/83     1:04:24     2:22:16     3:59:47     1:45:18     5:46:10   13:10     5:45:05
1212  Susan Carpenter        F4549        50/60     1:11:42     2:42:30     4:18:33     1:26:59     5:53:19   13:11     5:45:31
1213  Theresa Theobald       F4044        68/70     1:11:43     2:42:30     4:18:35     1:26:57     5:53:19   13:11     5:45:32
1214  Lenny Moore            M4044      127/132     1:08:41     2:32:41     4:08:59     1:37:13     5:49:44   13:13     5:46:11
1215  Kim Kaiser             F4549        51/60     1:06:42     2:38:46     4:19:18     1:27:33     5:47:11   13:14     5:46:50
1216  Lewis Lollar           M4044      128/132     1:14:06     2:36:23     4:15:57     1:31:07     5:54:02   13:15     5:47:04
1217  Franci Frisch          F4549        52/60     1:10:17     2:39:07     4:19:47     1:27:39     5:47:33   13:16     5:47:25
1218  Jennifer Noyes         F2529        90/92     1:10:17     2:39:07     4:19:47     1:27:39     5:47:33   13:16     5:47:25
1219  Jason Anderson         M2529        78/78     1:11:43     2:35:18     4:16:13     1:32:47     5:55:40   13:19     5:49:00
1220  Gerald Johnette        M5559        38/42     1:11:03     2:53:14     4:20:59     1:28:37     5:57:58   13:20     5:49:35
1221  Dave Sornsin           M4549      114/116     1:16:29     2:48:35     4:24:00     1:26:02     5:59:22   13:22     5:50:02
1222  Tom Notermann          M5559        39/42     1:10:59     2:36:56     4:17:36     1:32:31     5:57:29   13:22     5:50:06
1223  Carol McDonough        F6064          4/6     1:11:01     2:37:00     4:17:35     1:32:32     5:57:29   13:22     5:50:07
1224  Leanne Niska           F2024        48/51     1:18:28     2:48:29     4:21:42     1:28:28     5:57:39   13:22     5:50:09
1225  Cindi Ellison          F5054        35/35     1:11:37     2:40:27     4:20:43     1:29:42     5:56:50   13:22     5:50:24
1226  Susan Youngs           F3539        78/82     1:17:06     2:47:21     4:16:25     1:35:25     5:59:29   13:26     5:51:50
1227  Lori Manna             F3034        66/68     1:16:02     2:44:36     4:21:40     1:31:33     5:54:55   13:29     5:53:13
1228  Randy Johnson          M5559        40/42     1:20:08     2:51:58     4:29:18     1:24:28     6:01:40   13:30     5:53:46
1229  Paul Olson             M5054        81/83     1:11:31     2:50:35     4:30:28     1:24:08     6:02:21   13:32     5:54:36
1230  Joshua Johnson         M2024        61/61     1:10:46     2:31:59     4:13:30     1:41:24     6:02:25   13:33     5:54:53
1231  Stan Stricklen         M5054        82/83     1:12:22     2:35:27     4:19:34     1:35:59     6:02:14   13:34     5:55:33
1232  Douglas Becker         M4549      115/116     1:07:51     2:41:53     4:24:51     1:30:46     5:55:40   13:34     5:55:37
1233  Heidi Fiskness         F2024        49/51     1:11:27     2:33:04     4:16:03     1:41:05     6:04:01   13:38     5:57:07
1234  Amy Murphy             F4549        53/60     1:18:48     2:52:07     4:29:46     1:27:22     5:59:20   13:38     5:57:08
1235  Burt Carlson           M80UP          2/2     1:14:47     2:44:43     4:23:04     1:34:25     6:03:57   13:39     5:57:28
1236  Shelly Kleinschmidt    F3539        79/82     1:10:53     2:37:36     4:19:41     1:38:47     6:03:02   13:41     5:58:28
1237  Peggy Martin-Mcguire   F5559        12/14     1:21:59     2:53:45     4:32:18     1:29:57     6:10:20   13:49     6:02:15
1238  Chuck Engeman          M4044      129/132     1:11:49     2:44:13     4:30:37     1:31:53     6:07:27   13:50     6:02:29
1239  Michael Engeman        M4044      130/132     1:11:50     2:54:13     4:30:38     1:31:52     6:07:27   13:50     6:02:29
1240  Henry Rueden           M5559        41/42     1:17:38     2:45:20     4:23:20     1:39:31     6:05:56   13:51     6:02:50
1241  Clark Olson            M4044      131/132     1:15:32     2:54:14     4:35:14     1:30:35     6:11:46   13:58     6:05:48
1242  Evelyn Smith           F4549        54/60     1:14:58     2:47:43     4:38:40     1:27:38     6:13:25   13:59     6:06:17
1243  Rebecca Zeilenga       F2529        91/92     1:17:39     2:47:34     4:30:21     1:36:21     6:09:09   14:00     6:06:41
1244  Mark Lindahl           M5054        83/83     1:16:58     2:50:23     4:37:53     1:31:30     6:14:13   14:06     6:09:22
1245  Peggyann McKean        F3539        80/82     1:15:08     2:51:16     4:42:13     1:27:37     6:13:25   14:07     6:09:50
1246  Maureen Buchan         F3034        67/68     1:16:48     2:45:34     4:29:38     1:40:49     6:18:27   14:08     6:10:27
1247  Lisa Anderson          F4549        55/60     1:25:19     3:00:37     4:39:55     1:31:14     6:14:56   14:10     6:11:08
1248  Michelle Steen         F5559        13/14     1:25:43     3:01:39     4:39:46     1:31:27     6:18:47   14:10     6:11:12
1249  Paul Butler            M5559        42/42     1:10:36     2:41:18     4:30:55     1:40:25     6:11:54   14:10     6:11:20
1250  Gregory  greg  Damon   M4044      132/132     1:19:19     2:58:54     4:42:33     1:31:08     6:19:53   14:16     6:13:40
1251  Ann Sung               F5559        14/14     1:25:18     2:54:13     4:32:00     1:41:50     6:14:22   14:16     6:13:49
1252  Joe Sung               M6064        17/18     1:25:19     2:54:13     4:32:01     1:41:49     6:14:22   14:16     6:13:50
1253  Lisa Viane             F4044        69/70     1:20:25     2:56:11     4:36:47     1:37:24     6:21:05   14:17     6:14:11
1254  Tobey Christmann       M3034      102/102     1:07:11     2:39:55     4:36:28     1:42:32     6:20:48   14:28     6:19:00
1255  Bethany Carroll        F3539        81/82     1:16:03     2:48:06     4:40:58     1:38:55     6:27:20   14:30     6:19:52
1256  Cynthia Baumann        F4044        70/70     1:16:04     2:48:06     4:40:59     1:38:57     6:27:23   14:30     6:19:55
1257  Leona Pokornowski      F3034        68/68     1:06:35     2:31:57     4:20:31     2:00:56     6:28:57   14:33     6:21:26
1258  Jenny Davis            F2529        92/92     1:11:08     2:34:16     4:24:32     2:00:56     6:28:57   14:43     6:25:27
1259  Sheila Galinsky        F6064          5/6     1:26:04     3:04:48     4:46:58     1:40:42     6:29:37   14:48     6:27:40
1260  Tonya Petrowske        F2024        50/51     1:12:42     2:47:19     4:41:24     1:46:53     6:35:41   14:49     6:28:16
1261  Amber Fuhrman          F2024        51/51     1:12:41     2:47:18     4:41:24     1:46:53     6:35:41   14:49     6:28:16
1262  Alana Ratz             F4549        56/60     1:19:52     2:57:52     4:48:56     1:43:09     6:32:49   14:58     6:32:05
1263  Timothy Ratz           M4549      116/116     1:19:52     2:57:51     4:48:54     1:43:12     6:32:49   14:58     6:32:06
1264  Elizabeth Carlson      F4549        57/60     1:28:03     3:12:26     4:56:41     1:37:24     6:41:30   15:02     6:34:05
1265  Debra Ness             F4549        58/60     1:28:03     3:12:26     4:56:47     1:37:18     6:41:30   15:02     6:34:05
1266  Kathy Gonzalez         F4549        59/60     1:30:48     3:12:54     4:59:42     1:41:00     6:44:05   15:17     6:40:42
1267  Celine Farley          F6064          6/6     1:30:00     3:10:34     4:59:10     1:41:59     6:49:42   15:18     6:41:08
1268  Michael Larkin         M6064        18/18     1:38:31     3:15:53     5:17:20     1:40:12     7:04:12   15:56     6:57:31
1269  Lauri Fauerbach Adams  F3539        82/82     1:37:42     3:15:54     5:16:19     1:41:14     7:04:12   15:56     6:57:32
1270  Susie Solomon          F4549        60/60     1:33:31     3:18:47     5:11:22     1:47:24     6:59:55   15:59     6:58:45
1271  Bateman Blair          M6569          7/7     1:36:03     3:19:11     5:18:30     1:46:29     7:08:21   16:13     7:04:59
1272  Eugene Defronzo        M7074          3/3     1:34:54     3:31:04     5:22:51     2:17:16     7:41:35   17:33     7:40:06
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